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122St. Johannes GemeindeBauer, Edward

12.Dec.1954

121St. Johannes GemeindeBauer, Edward

16.Apr.1954

124St. Johannes GemeindeBauer, Edward

26.Mar.1959

123St. Johannes GemeindeBauer, Edward

30.Mar.1956

124St. Johannes GemeindeBauer, Edward

4.Apr.1956

123St. Johannes GemeindeBauer, Edward

8.Dec.1957

123St. Johannes GemeindeBauer, Edward

9.Dec.1956

122St. Johannes GemeindeBauer, Mrs. Edward

12.Dec.1954

121St. Johannes GemeindeBauer, Mrs. Edward

16.Apr.1954

124St. Johannes GemeindeBauer, Mrs. Edward

26.Mar.1959

123St. Johannes GemeindeBauer, Mrs. Edward

30.Mar.1956

124St. Johannes GemeindeBauer, Mrs. Edward

4.Apr.1956

123St. Johannes GemeindeBauer, Mrs. Edward

8.Dec.1957

123St. Johannes GemeindeBauer, Mrs. Edward

9.Dec.1956

111Friedens GemeindeBauer, Ursus

29.May.1939

105Beck, Emma

31.Mar.1929

104Beck, Georg

31.Mar.1929 20.Apr.1930

110Bismarck HospitalBecker, Alvin

Aug.1937

109St. Johannes, ConfirmationBecker, Clara

5.Apr.1936

112St. John ConfirmationBecker, Leo

17.Mar.1940

108Friedens GemeindeBecker, Mrs.

10.Jun.1935
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109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterBecker, Mrs..August

13.Apr.1936

108St. JohannesBecker, Mrs..August

25.Dec.1934

110Friedens GemeindeBecker, Mrs..August

26.Dec.1936

109St. Johannes, ConfirmationBecker, Tillie

5.Apr.1936

110ConfirmationBecker, Walter

10.Apr.1938

112St. JohannesBergstedt, Mrs

12.May.1940

112St. JohnBergstedt, Mrs

25.Dec.1939

113St. JohannesBergstedt, Mrs

26.Dec.1940

113St. Johns, EasterBergstedt, Mrs.

1941

112St. John, EasterBergstedt, Mrs.

24.Mar.1940

104Beyl, Bernhard

104Beyl, Bernhard

13.Apr.1925 5.Apr.1926

104Beyl, Elsa

1.Apr.1928

104Beyl, Frieda

104Beyl, Frieda

1.Apr.1928

104Beyl, Frieda

13.Apr.1925 5.Apr.1926

104Beyl, Friedrich

1.Apr.1928

104Beyl, Friedrich

12.Apr.1925

104Beyl, Friedrich

17.Dec.1925 5.Apr.1926

104Beyl, Mrs. Friedrich

1.Apr.1928

104Beyl, Mrs. Friedrich

12.Apr.1925

104Beyl, Mrs. Friedrich

17.Dec.1925 5.Apr.1926
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112St. JohannesBoeshans, Andreas

12.May.1940

117Boeshans, Andreas

19.Apr.1946

113St. Johns, EasterBoeshans, Andreas

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasBoeshans, Andreas

1942

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationBoeshans, Andreas

21.Mar.1937

111St. JohannesBoeshans, Andreas

25.Dec.1938

110St. JohannesBoeshans, Andreas

26.Dec.1937

111St. JohannesBoeshans, Andreas

28.May.1939

118Boeshans, Andreas

4.Jan.1948

111St. JohannesBoeshans, Andreas

6.Jun.1938

127Boeshans, Butch

2.Aug.1964

125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Boeshans, Darlene

20.Dec.1959

125Boeshans, Darlene

26.Dec.1961

124St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Darlene

26.Mar.1959

124St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Darlene

6.Jul.1958

111at homeBoeshans, David

10.Apr.1939

109St. Johannes, EasterBoeshans, David

12.Apr.1936

111At home, EasterBoeshans, David

17.Apr.1938

1071933 = Twice in.1933Boeshans, David

1932 1933 1934

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationBoeshans, David

21.Mar.1937

108St. Johannes, EasterBoeshans, David

22.Apr.1935

110St. JohannesBoeshans, David

25.Dec.1936
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111St. JohannesBoeshans, David

25.Dec.1938

110St. JohannesBoeshans, David

26.Dec.1937

108St. JohannesBoeshans, David

27.Nov.1935

110ConfirmationBoeshans, David

Aug.1937

123St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Donald

1.Jul.1956

125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Boeshans, Donald

20.Dec.1959

126Boeshans, Donald

23.Dec.1962

125Boeshans, Donald

26.Dec.1961

127Boeshans, Donald

27.Sep.1964

126Boeshans, Donald

6.Oct.1963

126Boeshans, Donald

6.Oct.1963

123St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Donald

8.Dec.1957

123St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Donald

9.Dec.1956

125Boeshans, Ed

12.Jun.1960

126Boeshans, Ed

16.Jun.1963

117Boeshans, Ed

19.Apr.1946

118Boeshans, Ed

19.Sep.1948

1141st Day of ChristmasBoeshans, Ed

1942

115ChristmasBoeshans, Ed

1943

127Boeshans, Ed

2.Aug.1964

125Boeshans, Ed

26.Dec.1961

127Boeshans, Ed

27.Sep.1964
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111St. JohannesBoeshans, Ed

28.May.1939

119St. John's, ZapBoeshans, Ed

29.May.1950

127Boeshans, Ed

3.Oct.1965

127Boeshans, Ed

6.Feb.1966

126Boeshans, Ed

6.Oct.1963

117Boeshans, Ed.

25.May.1947

117Boeshans, Ed.

31.Dec.1946

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasBoeshans, Eduard

1941

116Boeshans, Edw

8.Apr.1945

120St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Edward

11.Apr.1952

108St. JohannesBoeshans, Edward

11.Jun.1935

109St. Johannes, EasterBoeshans, Edward

12.Apr.1936

122St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Edward

12.Dec.1954

120St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Edward

14.Dec.1952

119St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Edward

17.Dec.1950

123St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Edward

18.Apr.1937

1071933 = Twice in.1933Boeshans, Edward

1934

110St. JohannesBoeshans, Edward

25.Dec.1936

110St. JohannesBoeshans, Edward

26.Dec.1937

124St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Edward

26.Mar.1959

108St. JohannesBoeshans, Edward

27.Nov.1935

123St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Edward

30.Mar.1956
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122St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Edward

4.Dec.1955

111St. JohannesBoeshans, Edward

6.Jun.1938

126Boeshans, Edwin

23.Dec.1962

127Boeshans, Fred

15.Aug.1965

127Boeshans, Fred

16.Apr.1965

127Boeshans, Fred

2.Aug.1964

127Boeshans, Fred

2.Feb.1965

127Boeshans, Fred

27.Sep.1964

127Boeshans, Fred

3.Oct.1965

127Boeshans, Fred

4.Jul.1965

127Boeshans, Fred

8.Apr.1966

116ChristmasBoeshans, Helene

1944

114Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationBoeshans, Helene

28.Jun.1942

112St. John ConfirmationBoeshans, Ida

17.Mar.1940

113St. Johns, EasterBoeshans, Ida

1941

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasBoeshans, Ida

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasBoeshans, Ida

1942

127Boeshans, Jerome

15.Aug.1965

127Boeshans, Jerome

16.Apr.1965

127Boeshans, Jerome

2.Aug.1964

127Boeshans, Jerome

2.Feb.1965

127Boeshans, Jerome

27.Sep.1964
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127Boeshans, Jerome

3.Oct.1965

127Boeshans, Jerome

6.Feb.1966

127Boeshans, Jerome

7.Jun.1964

127Boeshans, Jerome

8.Apr.1966

127Boeshans, Jerome

8.Dec.1965

115Good FridayBoeshans, Joe

1944

127Boeshans, Leo?

8.Dec.1965

108St. JohannesBoeshans, Martin

11.Jun.1935

109St. Johannes, EasterBoeshans, Martin

12.Apr.1936

111St. Johannes, EasterBoeshans, Martin

17.Apr.1938

1071933 = Twice in.1933Boeshans, Martin

1934

110St. JohannesBoeshans, Martin

25.Dec.1936

111St. JohannesBoeshans, Martin

25.Dec.1938

111St. JohannesBoeshans, Mrs. David

10.Apr.1939

109St. Johannes, EasterBoeshans, Mrs. David

12.Apr.1936

112St. JohannesBoeshans, Mrs. David

12.May.1940

111At home, EasterBoeshans, Mrs. David

17.Apr.1938

1071933 = Twice in.1933Boeshans, Mrs. David

1932 1933 1934

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasBoeshans, Mrs. David

1941

114PentecostBoeshans, Mrs. David

1942

1141st Day of ChristmasBoeshans, Mrs. David

1942

115ChristmasBoeshans, Mrs. David

1943
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110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationBoeshans, Mrs. David

21.Mar.1937

108St. Johannes, EasterBoeshans, Mrs. David

22.Apr.1935

110St. JohannesBoeshans, Mrs. David

25.Dec.1936

111St. JohannesBoeshans, Mrs. David

25.Dec.1938

110St. JohannesBoeshans, Mrs. David

26.Dec.1937

108St. JohannesBoeshans, Mrs. David

27.Nov.1935

110ConfirmationBoeshans, Mrs. David

Aug.1937

125Boeshans, Mrs. Ed

12.Jun.1960

126Boeshans, Mrs. Ed

16.Jun.1963

118Boeshans, Mrs. Ed

19.Sep.1948

127Boeshans, Mrs. Ed

2.Aug.1964

117Boeshans, Mrs. Ed

25.May.1947

125Boeshans, Mrs. Ed

26.Dec.1961

127Boeshans, Mrs. Ed

27.Sep.1964

119St. John's, ZapBoeshans, Mrs. Ed

29.May.1950

127Boeshans, Mrs. Ed

3.Oct.1965

117Boeshans, Mrs. Ed

31.Dec.1946

127Boeshans, Mrs. Ed

6.Feb.1966

126Boeshans, Mrs. Ed

6.Oct.1963

120St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Mrs. Edward

11.Apr.1952

122St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Mrs. Edward

12.Dec.1954

120St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Mrs. Edward

14.Dec.1952
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119St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Mrs. Edward

17.Dec.1950

123St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Mrs. Edward

18.Apr.1937

117Boeshans, Mrs. Edward

19.Apr.1946

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasBoeshans, Mrs. Edward

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasBoeshans, Mrs. Edward

1942

115ChristmasBoeshans, Mrs. Edward

1943

124St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Mrs. Edward

26.Mar.1959

123St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Mrs. Edward

30.Mar.1956

122St. Johannes GemeindeBoeshans, Mrs. Edward

4.Dec.1955

116Boeshans, Mrs. Edward

8.Apr.1945

126Boeshans, Mrs. Edwin

23.Dec.1962

127Boeshans, Mrs. Fred

15.Aug.1965

127Boeshans, Mrs. Fred

16.Apr.1965

127Boeshans, Mrs. Fred

2.Feb.1965

127Boeshans, Mrs. Fred

27.Sep.1964

127Boeshans, Mrs. Fred

4.Jul.1965

127Boeshans, Mrs. Fred

6.Feb.1966

127Boeshans, Mrs. Fred

8.Apr.1966

115Good FridayBoeshans, Mrs. Joe

1944

113St. JohannesBoeshans, Mrs. Louise

26.Dec.1940

112St. JohnBoeshans, Mrs. Luise

25.Dec.1939

108St. JohannesBoeshans, Mrs. M

11.Jun.1935
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113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasBoeshans, Mrs. Otto

1941

115ChristmasBoeshans, Mrs. Otto

1943

113St. JohannesBoeshans, Mrs. Otto

26.Dec.1940

109St. Johannes, EasterBoeshans, Mrs..Martin

12.Apr.1936

111St. Johannes, EasterBoeshans, Mrs..Martin

17.Apr.1938

1071933 = Twice in.1933Boeshans, Mrs..Martin

1934

110St. JohannesBoeshans, Mrs..Martin

25.Dec.1936

111St. JohannesBoeshans, Mrs..Martin

25.Dec.1938

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasBoeshans, Otto

1941

115ChristmasBoeshans, Otto

1943

113St. JohannesBoeshans, Otto

26.Dec.1940

116ConfirmationBoeshans, Robert

1944

125Boeshans, Ronald

12.Jun.1960

110St. Johannes, PentecostBoeshans, Ruphina

16.May.1937

114PentecostBoeshans, Ruphina

1942

1141st Day of ChristmasBoeshans, Ruphina

1942

110St. JohannesBoeshans, Ruphina

25.Dec.1936

112St. JohnBoeshans, Ruphina

25.Dec.1939

110St. JohannesBoeshans, Ruphina

26.Dec.1937

113St. JohannesBoeshans, Ruphina

26.Dec.1940

111St. JohannesBoeshans, Ruphina

28.May.1939

109St. Johannes, ConfirmationBoeshans, Ruphina

5.Apr.1936
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111St. JohannesBoeshans, Ruphina

6.Jun.1938

126Boeshans, Sandra

16.Jun.1963

127Boeshans, Sandra

2.Aug.1964

127Boeshans, Sandra

27.Sep.1964

127Boeshans, Sandra

3.Oct.1965

127Boeshans, Sandra

6.Feb.1966

126Boeshans, Sandra

6.Oct.1963

127Boeshans, Wayne

15.Aug.1965

127Boeshans, Wayne

8.Apr.1966

104Braun, John

1.Apr.1928 20.Apr.1930

104Braun, Lene

1.Apr.1928 31.Mar.1929 20.Apr.1930

104Braun, Magdalene

103Braun, Magdalene

104Braun, Magdalene

104Braun, Magdalene

1.Apr.1928 20.Apr.1930

103Braun, Magdalene

25.Mar.1921 17.May.1922

101KasmerBraun, Mrs. Robert Jr (Emma)

1914

101KasmerBraun, Mrs. Robert Sr

101KasmerBraun, Mrs. Wilhelm

104Braun, Robert

1.Apr.1928 20.Apr.1930

104Braun, Robert (from Ree)

104Braun, Robert (from Ree)
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103Braun, Robert (from Ree)

25.Dec.1926

103Braun, Robert (from Ree)

25.Mar.1921 17.May.1922

101KasmerBraun, Robert, Jr

101KasmerBraun, Robert, Sr

101KasmerBraun, Wilhelm

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostBuchfink, Alma

5.Jun.1938

103Buchfink, Amalia

17.Apr.1927 25.Dec.1927 6.Jan.1929 21.Apr.1930

1071933 = Twice in.1933Buchfink, Amalia

1932 1934

109Friedens GemeindeBuchfink, Amalia

25.Dec.1935

111Friedens GemeindeBuchfink, Amalia

26.Dec.1938

1071933 = Twice in.1933Buchfink, Eduard

1932 1934

105Buchfink, Erhardt

20.Apr.1930

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationBuchfink, Erma

21.Mar.1937

104Buchfink, Erna

104Buchfink, Erna

10.Jan.1926 26.Dec.1926

103Buchfink, Erna

25.Dec.1927 21.Apr.1930

112Friedens GemeindeBuchfink, Erna

25.Dec.1940

104Buchfink, Ernst

104Buchfink, Ernst

1071933 = Twice in.1933Buchfink, G

1932 1934

1071933 = Twice in.1933Buchfink, Georg

1932

103Buchfink, George

19.Mar.1929 21.Apr.1930
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111Friedens GemeindeBuchfink, George

29.May.1939

108Friedens GemeindeBuchfink, Gustav

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterBuchfink, Gustav

13.Apr.1936

103Buchfink, Gustav

17.Apr.1927

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationBuchfink, Gustav

21.Mar.1937

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostBuchfink, Gustav

5.Jun.1938

105Friedens GemeindeBuchfink, Gustave

Christmas 1930

104Buchfink, Mrs. Ernst

104Buchfink, Mrs. Ernst

10.Jan.1926 26.Dec.1926

1071933 = Twice in.1933Buchfink, Mrs. G

1932 1934

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasBuchfink, Mrs. G

1941

113Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostBuchfink, Mrs. G

1941

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationBuchfink, Mrs. Gust

21.Mar.1937

108Friedens GemeindeBuchfink, Mrs. Gustav

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterBuchfink, Mrs. Gustav

13.Apr.1936

103Buchfink, Mrs. Gustav

17.Apr.1927

112Friedens GemeindeBuchfink, Mrs. Gustav

22.Mar.1940

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostBuchfink, Mrs. Gustav

5.Jun.1938

105Friedens GemeindeBuchfink, Mrs. Gustave

Christmas 1930

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasBuchfink, Theodor

1941

101KasmerBuchmann, Ruben

1914

113St. Johns, EasterBuechler, John

1941
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112St. John, EasterBuechler, John

24.Mar.1940

111St. JohannesBuechler, John

28.May.1939

113St. Johns, EasterBuechler, Mrs. John

1941

112St. John, EasterBuechler, Mrs. John

24.Mar.1940

111St. JohannesBuechler, Mrs. John

28.May.1939

121St. Johannes GemeindeBuechler, Mrs. Ted

13.Dec.1953

120St. Johannes GemeindeBuechler, Mrs. Ted

16.Dec.1951

121St. Johannes GemeindeBuechler, Mrs. Ted

2.Apr.1953

117Buechler, Mrs. Theodor

19.Apr.1946

117Buechler, Mrs. Theodor

25.May.1947

119St. John's, ZapBuechler, Mrs. Theodor

29.May.1950

121St. Johannes GemeindeBuechler, Ted

13.Dec.1953

120St. Johannes GemeindeBuechler, Ted

16.Dec.1951

121St. Johannes GemeindeBuechler, Ted

2.Apr.1953

117Buechler, Theodor

19.Apr.1946

113St. Johns, EasterBuechler, Theodor

1941

117Buechler, Theodor

25.May.1947

119St. John's, ZapBuechler, Theodor

29.May.1950

112St. John, EasterBuechler, Theodore

24.Mar.1940

104Burk, Emma

104Burk, Emma

5.Apr.1926

104Burk, Leah
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104Burk, Leah

5.Apr.1926

117Christmann, Alfred

1.Jan.1947

120Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Alfred

10.Apr.1952

122Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Alfred

11.Dec.1955

124Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Alfred

14.Dec.1958

124Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Alfred

15.Dec.1957

126Christmann, Alfred

16.Jun.1963

1152nd Day of ChristmasChristmann, Alfred

1943

127Christmann, Alfred

2.Feb.1965

126Christmann, Alfred

28.Feb.1963

121Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Alfred

6.Dec.1953

127Christmann, Alfred

8.Apr.1966

122Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Alvin

11.Dec.1955

124Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Alvin

15.Dec.1957

127Christmann, Alvin

2.Feb.1965

120Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Alvin

22.Jul.1951

121Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Alvin

6.Dec.1953

126Christmann, Alvin

6.Oct.1963

126Christmann, Alwin

23.Dec.1962

104Christmann, Anna

104Christmann, Anna

5.May.1924

122Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Dale

11.Dec.1955



PageNotesName

Friday, August 9, 2024 Page 16 of 168

Dates

124Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Dale

15.Dec.1957

121Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Dale

5.Jul.1953

121Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Dale

6.Dec.1953

103Christmann, Elma

19.Mar.1929

104Christmann, Emma

104Christmann, Emma

10.Jan.1926

104Christmann, Emma

26.Dec.1922 25.Mar.1924

104Christmann, Emma

5.May.1924 25.Mar.1924

104Christmann, Friedebert

104Christmann, Friedebert

104Christmann, Friedebert

103Christmann, Friedebert

25.Dec.1927

104Christmann, Friedebert

5.May.1924 25.Mar.1924

103Christmann, Jacob

101KasmerChristmann, Jacob

104Christmann, Jakob

104Christmann, Jakob

10.Jan.1926

104Christmann, Jakob

26.Dec.1922 25.Mar.1924

104Christmann, Jakob

5.May.1924

103Christmann, Julius

17.Apr.1927

123Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Lawrence

1.Jul.1956

124Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Lawrence

15.Dec.1957
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126Christmann, Lawrence

16.Jun.1963

126Christmann, Lawrence

23.Dec.1962

126Christmann, Lawrence

6.Oct.1963

117Christmann, Mrs. Alfred

1.Jan.1947

120Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Mrs. Alfred

10.Apr.1952

122Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Mrs. Alfred

11.Dec.1955

124Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Mrs. Alfred

14.Dec.1958

124Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Mrs. Alfred

15.Dec.1957

126Christmann, Mrs. Alfred

16.Jun.1963

1152nd Day of ChristmasChristmann, Mrs. Alfred

1943

127Christmann, Mrs. Alfred

2.Feb.1965

120Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Mrs. Alfred

22.Jul.1951

126Christmann, Mrs. Alfred

28.Feb.1963

121Friedens GemeindeChristmann, Mrs. Alfred

6.Dec.1953

127Christmann, Mrs. Alfred

8.Apr.1966

103Christmann, Mrs. Jacob

104Christmann, Mrs. Jacob

10.Jan.1926

104Christmann, Mrs. Jacob

26.Dec.1922 25.Mar.1924

126Christmann, Mrs. Lawrence

6.Oct.1963

104Christmann, Olga

104Christmann, Olga

104Christmann, Olga

10.Jan.1926
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103Christmann, Olga

25.Dec.1927 19.Mar.1929

104Christmann, Olga

5.May.1924

126Christmann, Vernon

16.Jun.1963

127Christmann, Vernon

2.Feb.1965

126Christmann, Vernon

6.Oct.1963

127Christmann, Vernon

8.Apr.1966

103Christmann, Walter

103Daschaak, Jacob

25.Dec.1927

103Daschaak, Jacob, Jr

6.Jan.1929 21.Apr.1930

103Daschaak, Louise

25.Dec.1927

126Eisenbeiss, Art

1.Sep.1963

125Eisenbeiss, Art

11.Mar.1962

126Eisenbeiss, Art

12.Apr.1963

125Eisenbeiss, Art

14.Apr.1960

124Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Art

14.Dec.1958

127Eisenbeiss, Art

16.Jun.1964

126Eisenbeiss, Art

23.Dec.1962

125Eisenbeiss, Art

26.Dec.1961

127Eisenbeiss, art

3.Oct.1965

127Eisenbeiss, art

4.Jul.1965

121Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Art

6.Dec.1953

127Eisenbeiss, art

6.Feb.1966
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108Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Arthur

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterEisenbeiss, Arthur

13.Apr.1936

1071933 = Twice in.1933Eisenbeiss, Arthur

1933 1934

108St. JohannesEisenbeiss, Arthur

25.Dec.1934

110Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Arthur

26.Dec.1936

111Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Arthur

26.Dec.1938

117Eisenbeiss, Arthur

26.May.1947

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Eisenbeiss, Clara

1931

127Eisenbeiss, Clyde

15.Aug.1965

127Eisenbeiss, Clyde

15.Nov.1964

127Eisenbeiss, Clyde

16.Apr.1965

127Eisenbeiss, Clyde

2.Aug.1964

127Eisenbeiss, Clyde

2.Feb.1965

127Eisenbeiss, Clyde

27.Sep.1964

127Eisenbeiss, Clyde

3.Oct.1965

127Eisenbeiss, Clyde

4.Jul.1965

127Eisenbeiss, Clyde

6.Feb.1966

127Eisenbeiss, Clyde

7.Jun.1964

127Eisenbeiss, Clyde

8.Apr.1966

127Eisenbeiss, Clyde

8.Dec.1965

1152nd Day of ChristmasEisenbeiss, Edwin

1943

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostEisenbeiss, Erwin

17.May.1937
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114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasEisenbeiss, Erwin

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasEisenbeiss, Erwin

1942

112Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Erwin

22.Mar.1940

110Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Erwin

26.Dec.1936

111Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Erwin

26.Dec.1938

109St. Johannes, ConfirmationEisenbeiss, Erwin

5.Apr.1936

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostEisenbeiss, Erwin

5.Jun.1938

127Eisenbeiss, Esther

15.Nov.1964

127Eisenbeiss, Esther

16.Apr.1965

126Eisenbeiss, Esther

16.Jun.1964

127Eisenbeiss, Esther

2.Aug.1964

127Eisenbeiss, Esther

2.Feb.1965

126Eisenbeiss, Esther

27.Mar.1964

127Eisenbeiss, Esther

27.Sep.1964

127Eisenbeiss, Esther

3.Oct.1965

127Eisenbeiss, Esther

4.Jul.1965

104Eisenbeiss, Helene

13.Apr.1925 4.Apr.1926

112Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Helene

25.Dec.1940

104Eisenbeiss, Helene

26.Dec.1922

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterEisenbeiss, Hilda

13.Apr.1936

1071933 = Twice in.1933Eisenbeiss, Hilda

1934

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasEisenbeiss, Hilda

1941
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1152nd Day of ChristmasEisenbeiss, Hilda

1942

112Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Hilda

22.Mar.1940

108St. JohannesEisenbeiss, Hilda

25.Dec.1934

112Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Hilda

25.Dec.1940

110Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Hilda

26.Dec.1936

111Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Hilda

29.May.1939

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostEisenbeiss, Hilda

5.Jun.1938

108Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Hulda

10.Jun.1935

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostEisenbeiss, Hulda

17.May.1937

110Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Hulda

25.Dec.1937

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasEisenbeiss, Jacob

1941

115EasterEisenbeiss, Jacob

25.Apr.1943

104Eisenbeiss, Joh.

13.Apr.1925 4.Apr.1926

104Eisenbeiss, Joh.

26.Dec.1922

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Eisenbeiss, Johann

1931 1932 1933

103Eisenbeiss, John

126Eisenbeiss, John

12.Apr.1963

103Eisenbeiss, John

17.May.1922

101KasmerEisenbeiss, John

1914

113Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostEisenbeiss, John

1941

116ChristmasEisenbeiss, John

1944

112Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, John

22.Mar.1940
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117Eisenbeiss, John

26.May.1947

122Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, John

5.Dec.1954

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostEisenbeiss, John

5.Jun.1938

103Eisenbeiss, John

8.Apr.1928 21.Apr.1930

122Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, John

8.Apr.1955

118Eisenbeiss, John

8.May.1949

103Eisenbeiss, Klara

17.Apr.1927 6.Jan.1929 21.Apr.1930

127Eisenbeiss, Lena

3.Oct.1965

127Eisenbeiss, Lene

16.Apr.1965

127Eisenbeiss, Lene

4.Jul.1965

118Eisenbeiss, Mrs.

8.May.1949

127Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Esther

2.Aug.1964

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationEisenbeiss, Mrs. J

21.Mar.1937

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasEisenbeiss, Mrs. Jacob

1941

115EasterEisenbeiss, Mrs. Jacob

25.Apr.1943

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Johann

1931 1932 1933

103Eisenbeiss, Mrs. John

126Eisenbeiss, Mrs. John

12.Apr.1963

125Eisenbeiss, Mrs. John

14.Apr.1960

103Eisenbeiss, Mrs. John

17.May.1922

101KasmerEisenbeiss, Mrs. John

1914

113Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostEisenbeiss, Mrs. John

1941
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1152nd Day of ChristmasEisenbeiss, Mrs. John

1943

116ChristmasEisenbeiss, Mrs. John

1944

127Eisenbeiss, Mrs. John

2.Aug.1964

125Eisenbeiss, Mrs. John

20.Apr.1962

118Eisenbeiss, Mrs. John

21.Dec.1947

126Eisenbeiss, Mrs. John

23.Dec.1962

117Eisenbeiss, Mrs. John

26.May.1947

121Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Mrs. John

3.Apr.1953

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostEisenbeiss, Mrs. John

5.Jun.1938

123Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Mrs. John

5.May.1937

103Eisenbeiss, Mrs. John

8.Apr.1928 21.Apr.1930

122Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Mrs. John

8.Apr.1955

123Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Mrs. John

8.Apr.1955

120Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Mrs. John

9.Dec.1951

127Eisenbeiss, Mrs. L?

15.Nov.1964

126Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

1.Sep.1963

125Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

11.Mar.1962

126Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

12.Apr.1963

119Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

13.May.1951

125Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

14.Apr.1960

126Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

16.Jun.1963

125Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

17.Jun.1962
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118Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

19.Sep.1948

125Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

20.Apr.1962

126Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

23.Dec.1962

118Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

25.Apr.1948

125Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

26.Dec.1961

126Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

28.Feb.1963

125Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

31.Mar.1961

121Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

6.Dec.1953

127Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

6.Feb.1966

126Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

6.Oct.1963

126Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

6.Oct.1963

127Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Raymond

8.Apr.1966

122Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Mrs. Reuben

11.Dec.1955

125Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Reuben

11.Mar.1962

126Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Reuben

12.Apr.1963

125Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Reuben

14.Apr.1960

123Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Mrs. Reuben

16.Dec.1956

127Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Reuben

2.Feb.1965

126Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Reuben

27.Mar.1964

126Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Reuben

28.Feb.1963

121Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Mrs. Reuben

3.Apr.1953

124Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Mrs. Reuben

3.Apr.1958
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122Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Mrs. Reuben

5.Dec.1954

123Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Mrs. Reuben

5.May.1937

121Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Mrs. Reuben

6.Dec.1953

127Eisenbeiss, Mrs. Reuben

6.Feb.1966

120Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Mrs. Reuben

7.Dec.1952

122Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Mrs. Reuben

8.Apr.1955

120Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Mrs. Reuben

9.Dec.1951

110ConfirmationEisenbeiss, Raymond

10.Apr.1938

119Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Raymond

13.May.1951

118Eisenbeiss, Raymond

19.Sep.1948

1152nd Day of ChristmasEisenbeiss, Raymond

1942

1152nd Day of ChristmasEisenbeiss, Raymond

1943

112Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Raymond

22.Mar.1940

118Eisenbeiss, Raymond

25.Apr.1948

111Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Raymond

26.Dec.1938

117Eisenbeiss, Raymond

26.May.1947

121Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Raymond

6.Dec.1953

113Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostEisenbeiss, Reinhold

1941

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasEisenbeiss, Reinmund

1941

122Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Reuben

11.Dec.1955

125Eisenbeiss, Reuben

11.Mar.1962

125Eisenbeiss, Reuben

14.Apr.1960
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123Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Reuben

16.Dec.1956

127Eisenbeiss, Reuben

2.Feb.1965

126Eisenbeiss, Reuben

27.Mar.1964

121Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Reuben

3.Apr.1953

124Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Reuben

3.Apr.1958

125Eisenbeiss, Reuben

31.Mar.1961

127Eisenbeiss, Reuben

4.Jul.1965

122Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Reuben

5.Dec.1954

123Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Reuben

5.May.1937

121Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Reuben

6.Dec.1953

127Eisenbeiss, Reuben

6.Feb.1966

126Eisenbeiss, Reuben

6.Oct.1963

120Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Reuben

7.Dec.1952

122Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Reuben

8.Apr.1955

120Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Reuben

9.Dec.1951

112St. John ConfirmationEisenbeiss, Ruben

17.Mar.1940

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasEisenbeiss, Ruben

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasEisenbeiss, Ruben

1942

117Easter MondayEisenbeiss, Ruben

1946

112Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Ruben

20.Oct.1940

118Eisenbeiss, Ruben

25.Apr.1948

117Eisenbeiss, Ruben

26.May.1947
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119Eisenbeiss, Ruben

8.May.1949

103Eisenbeiss, Walter

19.Mar.1929 21.Apr.1930

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Eisenbeiss, Walter

1931 1933

112Friedens GemeindeEisenbeiss, Walter

25.Dec.1940

103Froeschle, Ella

19.Mar.1929

1071933 = Twice in.1933Froeschle, Ella

1932

104Froeschle, Henriette

104Froeschle, Henriette

104Froeschle, Joh.

104Froeschle, Joh.

103Froeschle, John

103Froeschle, John

103Froeschle, John

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterFroeschle, John

13.Apr.1936

1071933 = Twice in.1933Froeschle, John

1932 1934

108St. JohannesFroeschle, John

25.Dec.1934

109Friedens GemeindeFroeschle, John

25.Dec.1935

103Froeschle, Klara

17.Apr.1927 6.Jan.1929 19.Mar.1929

1071933 = Twice in.1933Froeschle, Mrs. J

1934

103Froeschle, Mrs. John

103Froeschle, Mrs. John

103Froeschle, Mrs. John
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109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterFroeschle, Mrs. John

13.Apr.1936

110Friedens GemeindeFroeschle, Viola

26.Dec.1936

109St. Johannes, ConfirmationFroeschle, Viola

5.Apr.1936

127Gelbertson, Lee

6.Feb.1966

127Gelbertson, Mrs. Lee

6.Feb.1966

111St. JohannesGoetz, Ed

10.Apr.1939

114PentecostGoetz, Ed

1942

110St. Johannes, PentecostGoetz, Edward

16.May.1937

111St. Johannes, EasterGoetz, Edward

17.Apr.1938

113St. Johns, EasterGoetz, Edward

1941

109St. JohannesGoetz, Edward

25.Dec.1936

112St. JohnGoetz, Edward

25.Dec.1939

110St. JohannesGoetz, Edward

26.Dec.1937

111St. JohannesGoetz, Mrs. Edward

10.Apr.1939

110St. Johannes, PentecostGoetz, Mrs. Edward

16.May.1937

111St. Johannes, EasterGoetz, Mrs. Edward

17.Apr.1938

113St. Johns, EasterGoetz, Mrs. Edward

1941

114PentecostGoetz, Mrs. Edward

1942

109St. JohannesGoetz, Mrs. Edward

25.Dec.1936

112St. JohnGoetz, Mrs. Edward

25.Dec.1939

110St. JohannesGoetz, Mrs. Edward

26.Dec.1937

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasGoetz, Ruben

1941
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114PentecostGoetz, Ruben

1942

112St. JohannesGrade, Altorn

23.Jun.1940

112St. JohannesGrade, Laverne

23.Jun.1940

123St. Johannes GemeindeHenke, Herbert

8.Dec.1957

123St. Johannes GemeindeHenke, Mrs. Herbert

8.Dec.1957

121St. Johannes GemeindeHenke, Stella

27.Jun.1954

1071933 = Twice in.1933Hermann, Mrs. Theophil

1931

1071933 = Twice in.1933Hermann, Theophil

1931

103Hoffmann, A

12.Apr.1925 25.Dec.1926

103Hoffmann, A

24.Mar.1921 1.Jul.1923

103Hoffmann, Albert

103Hoffmann, Albert

5.Jun.1922 6.Jan.1924

104Pent = PentecostHoffmann, Anton

Pent.1927 26.Dec.1928

120St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Art

11.Apr.1952

123St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Art

18.Apr.1937

121St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Art

2.Apr.1953

125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Hoffmann, Art

20.Dec.1959

124St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Art

26.Mar.1959

123St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Art

30.Mar.1956

125Hoffmann, Art

31.Mar.1961

118Hoffmann, Art

4.Jan.1948

122St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Art

7.Apr.1955
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123St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Art

8.Dec.1957

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Hoffmann, Arthur

1931 1933

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasHoffmann, Arthur

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasHoffmann, Arthur

1942

111St. JohannesHoffmann, Arthur

25.Dec.1938

116Hoffmann, Arthur

26.Dec.1944

109St. JohannesHoffmann, Arthur

27.Nov.1935

112St. JohannesHoffmann, Arthur

27.Oct.1940

105Hoffmann, Arthur

31.Mar.1929

105Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Arthur

Christmas 1930

103Hoffmann, Bertha

12.Apr.1925 25.Dec.1926

103Hoffmann, Bertha

24.Mar.1921 1.Jul.1923

122St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Betty

12.Dec.1954

121St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Betty

27.Jun.1954

123St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Betty Lou

30.Mar.1956

103Hoffmann, Caroline

103Hoffmann, Caroline

5.Jun.1922 6.Jan.1924

103Hoffmann, Elisabeth

27.Dec.1925

103Hoffmann, Elisabeth

6.Jan.1924

106communion held at house, 1933 = Twice in.1933Hoffmann, Joseph

1931 1932 1933,4

120St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Leo

11.Apr.1952

110St. Johannes, EasterHoffmann, Leo

17.Apr.1938
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1071933 = Twice in.1933Hoffmann, Leo

1933 1934

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasHoffmann, Leo

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasHoffmann, Leo

1942

115ChristmasHoffmann, Leo

1943

112St. John, EasterHoffmann, Leo

24.Mar.1940

117Hoffmann, Leo

25.May.1947

113St. JohannesHoffmann, Leo

26.Dec.1940

116Hoffmann, Leo

26.Dec.1944

124St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Leo

26.Mar.1959

109St. JohannesHoffmann, Leo

27.Nov.1935

110St. Johannes, EasterHoffmann, Leo

29.Mar.1937

123St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Leo

30.Mar.1956

124St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Leo

4.Apr.1956

120St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Marian

11.Apr.1952

121St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Marian

13.Dec.1953

121St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Marian

16.Apr.1954

119St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Marian

17.Dec.1950

109St. JohannesHoffmann, Mrs. A

27.Nov.1935

104Pent = PentecostHoffmann, Mrs. Anton

Pent.1927 26.Dec.1928

120St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Mrs. Art

11.Apr.1952

123St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Mrs. Art

18.Apr.1937

121St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Mrs. Art

2.Apr.1953
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125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Hoffmann, Mrs. Art

20.Dec.1959

124St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Mrs. Art

26.Mar.1959

123St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Mrs. Art

30.Mar.1956

125Hoffmann, Mrs. Art

31.Mar.1961

118Hoffmann, Mrs. Art

4.Jan.1948

126Hoffmann, Mrs. Art

6.Oct.1963

122St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Mrs. Art

7.Apr.1955

123St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Mrs. Art

8.Dec.1957

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasHoffmann, Mrs. Arthur

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasHoffmann, Mrs. Arthur

1942

111St. JohannesHoffmann, Mrs. Arthur

25.Dec.1938

116Hoffmann, Mrs. Arthur

26.Dec.1944

112St. JohannesHoffmann, Mrs. Eugene

27.Oct.1940

106communion held at house, 1933 = Twice in.1933Hoffmann, Mrs. Joseph

1931 1932 1933,5 1934

1061933 = Twice in.1933Hoffmann, Mrs. Ursus

1931

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasHoffmann, Mrs. Ursus

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasHoffmann, Mrs. Ursus

1942

115ChristmasHoffmann, Mrs. Ursus

1943

112St. John, EasterHoffmann, Mrs. Ursus

24.Mar.1940

111St. JohannesHoffmann, Mrs. Ursus

25.Dec.1938

113St. JohannesHoffmann, Mrs. Ursus

26.Dec.1940

116Hoffmann, Mrs. Ursus

26.Dec.1944
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109St. JohannesHoffmann, Mrs. Ursus

27.Nov.1935

116Hoffmann, Mrs. Ursus

6.Jan.1946

119Hoffmann, Mrs. Ursus

6.Nov.1949

105Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Mrs. Ursus

Christmas 1930

119St. Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Ruben

17.Dec.1950

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasHoffmann, Ruben

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasHoffmann, Ruben

1942

115ChristmasHoffmann, Ruben

1943

117Hoffmann, Ruben

25.May.1947

116Hoffmann, Ruben

26.Dec.1944

116Hoffmann, Ruben

6.Jan.1946

103Hoffmann, U

27.Dec.1925

103Hoffmann, U

6.Jan.1924

101KasmerHoffmann, Ursus

1916

1061933 = Twice in.1933Hoffmann, Ursus

1931

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasHoffmann, Ursus

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasHoffmann, Ursus

1942

115ChristmasHoffmann, Ursus

1943

112St. John, EasterHoffmann, Ursus

24.Mar.1940

111St. JohannesHoffmann, Ursus

25.Dec.1938

113St. JohannesHoffmann, Ursus

26.Dec.1940

116Hoffmann, Ursus

26.Dec.1944
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109St. JohannesHoffmann, Ursus

27.Nov.1935

116Hoffmann, Ursus

6.Jan.1946

119Hoffmann, Ursus

6.Nov.1949

105Johannes GemeindeHoffmann, Ursus

Christmas 1930

104Hornberger, Alma

31.Mar.1929

104Hornberger, Caroline

1.Jul.1923 12.Apr.1925

104Hornberger, Caroline

5.Apr.1926

104Hornberger, Emma

104Hornberger, Emma

104Hornberger, Emma

1.Apr.1928

104Hornberger, Jacob

1.Apr.1928

104Hornberger, Jakob

1.Jul.1923 12.Apr.1925

104Hornberger, Jakob

5.Apr.1926

104Hornberger, Louisa

1.Apr.1928

1071933 = Twice in.1933Hornberger, Luisa

1933

104Hornberger, Magdalene

1.Jul.1923

104Hornberger, Magdalene

5.Apr.1926

104Hornberger, Minna

104Hornberger, Minna

104Hornberger, Minna

1.Apr.1928

104Hornberger, Wilhelm

1.Apr.1928

104Hornberger, Wilhelm

1.Jul.1923
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104Hornberger, Wilhelm

5.Apr.1926

1071933 = Twice in.1933Huber , Mrs. John

1931 1933 1934

110ConfirmationHuber, Alma

10.Apr.1938

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasHuber, Alma

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasHuber, Alma

1942

116ChristmasHuber, Alma

1944

116Huber, Alma

21.May.1945

112Friedens GemeindeHuber, Alma

22.Mar.1940

112Friedens GemeindeHuber, Alma

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeHuber, Alma

26.Dec.1938

111Friedens GemeindeHuber, Alma

29.May.1939

104Huber, Emilie

13.Apr.1925 4.Apr.1926 26.Dec.1926

104Huber, Emilie

5.May.1924

117Huber, John

1.Jan.1947

119Friedens GemeindeHuber, John

10.Dec.1950

108Friedens GemeindeHuber, John

10.Jun.1935

104Huber, John

13.Apr.1925 4.Apr.1926 26.Dec.1926

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterHuber, John

13.Apr.1936

119Peace CongregationHuber, John

14.May.1950

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostHuber, John

17.May.1937

118Huber, John

19.Sep.1948

1071933 = Twice in.1933Huber, John

1931 1933 1934
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114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasHuber, John

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasHuber, John

1942

1152nd Day of ChristmasHuber, John

1943

116Good FridayHuber, John

1945

118Huber, John

21.Dec.1947

112Friedens GemeindeHuber, John

22.Mar.1940

103Huber, John

25.Dec.1927 6.Jan.1929

112Friedens GemeindeHuber, John

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeHuber, John

26.Dec.1938

117Huber, John

26.May.1947

111Friedens GemeindeHuber, John

29.May.1939

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostHuber, John

5.Jun.1938

104Huber, John

5.May.1924

121Friedens GemeindeHuber, John

6.Dec.1953

120Friedens GemeindeHuber, John

7.Dec.1952

118Huber, John

8.May.1949

120Friedens GemeindeHuber, John

9.Dec.1951

105Friedens GemeindeHuber, John

Christmas 1930

108Friedens GemeindeHuber, Leo

10.Jun.1935

118Huber, Leo

19.Sep.1948

1071933 = Twice in.1933Huber, Leo

1934

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasHuber, Leo

1941
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1152nd Day of ChristmasHuber, Leo

1943

115EasterHuber, Leo

25.Apr.1943

112Friedens GemeindeHuber, Leo

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeHuber, Leo

26.Dec.1939

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostHuber, Leo

5.Jun.1938

119Peace CongregationHuber, Loraine

14.May.1950

119Peace CongregationHuber, Loretta

14.May.1950

118Huber, Loretta

19.Sep.1948

119Huber, Loretta

20.Nov.1949

118Huber, Loretta

21.Dec.1947

118ConfirmationHuber, Loretta

6.Jul.1947

119Huber, Loretta

8.May.1949

119Peace CongregationHuber, Marla

14.May.1950

119Huber, Marlene

20.Nov.1949

117Huber, Mrs. John

1.Jan.1947

119Friedens GemeindeHuber, Mrs. John

10.Dec.1950

108Friedens GemeindeHuber, Mrs. John

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterHuber, Mrs. John

13.Apr.1936

119Peace CongregationHuber, Mrs. John

14.May.1950

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostHuber, Mrs. John

17.May.1937

118Huber, Mrs. John

19.Sep.1948

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasHuber, Mrs. John

1941
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1152nd Day of ChristmasHuber, Mrs. John

1942

1152nd Day of ChristmasHuber, Mrs. John

1943

116Good FridayHuber, Mrs. John

1945

118Huber, Mrs. John

21.Dec.1947

112Friedens GemeindeHuber, Mrs. John

22.Mar.1940

103Huber, Mrs. John

25.Dec.1927 6.Jan.1929

112Friedens GemeindeHuber, Mrs. John

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeHuber, Mrs. John

26.Dec.1938

121communion for illnessHuber, Mrs. John

26.Dec.1953

117Huber, Mrs. John

26.May.1947

111Friedens GemeindeHuber, Mrs. John

29.May.1939

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostHuber, Mrs. John

5.Jun.1938

120Friedens GemeindeHuber, Mrs. John

7.Dec.1952

118Huber, Mrs. John

8.May.1949

120Friedens GemeindeHuber, Mrs. John

9.Dec.1951

105Friedens GemeindeHuber, Mrs. John

Christmas 1930

108Friedens GemeindeHuber, Mrs. Leo

10.Jun.1935

118Huber, Mrs. Leo

19.Sep.1948

1071933 = Twice in.1933Huber, Mrs. Leo

1934

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasHuber, Mrs. Leo

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasHuber, Mrs. Leo

1943

115EasterHuber, Mrs. Leo

25.Apr.1943
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112Friedens GemeindeHuber, Mrs. Leo

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeHuber, Mrs. Leo

26.Dec.1939

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostHuber, Mrs. Leo

5.Jun.1938

112St. JohannesIsaak, Lorene

23.Jun.1940

108St. JohannesJose, Carl

25.Dec.1934

104Jose, Christian

104Jose, Christian

10.Jan.1926 4.Apr.1926 26.Dec.1926

1071933 = Twice in.1933Jose, Karl

1933

108St. JohannesJose, Mrs. Carl

25.Dec.1934

104Jose, Mrs. Christian

104Jose, Mrs. Christian

10.Jan.1926 4.Apr.1926

1071933 = Twice in.1933Jose, Mrs..Martha

1933

112St. John ConfirmationKastrow, Hilbert

17.Mar.1940

111St. Johannes, EasterKastrow, Martin

17.Apr.1938

112St. JohnKastrow, Martin

25.Dec.1939

111St. Johannes, EasterKastrow, Mrs..Martin

17.Apr.1938

112St. JohnKastrow, Mrs..Martin

25.Dec.1939

112St. JohannesKastrow, Robert

23.Jun.1940

119Friedens GemeindeKeller, August

10.Dec.1950

121Friedens GemeindeKeller, August

11.Apr.1954

122Friedens GemeindeKeller, August

11.Dec.1955

125Keller, August

11.Mar.1962
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126Keller, August

12.Apr.1963

119Friedens GemeindeKeller, August

13.May.1951

125Keller, August

14.Apr.1960

124Friedens GemeindeKeller, August

14.Dec.1958

119Peace CongregationKeller, August

14.May.1950

124Friedens GemeindeKeller, August

15.Dec.1957

123Friedens GemeindeKeller, August

16.Dec.1956

126Keller, August

16.Jun.1963

127Keller, August

16.Jun.1964

125Keller, August

17.Jun.1962

118Keller, August

19.Sep.1948

125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Keller, August

20.Dec.1959

120Friedens GemeindeKeller, August

22.Jul.1951

126Keller, August

23.Dec.1962

125Keller, August

26.Dec.1961

124Friedens GemeindeKeller, August

27.Mar.1959

126Keller, August

27.Mar.1964

127Keller, August

27.Sep.1964

126Keller, August

28.Feb.1963

121Friedens GemeindeKeller, August

3.Apr.1953

124Friedens GemeindeKeller, August

3.Apr.1958

125Keller, August

31.Mar.1961
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127Keller, August

4.Jul.1965

122Friedens GemeindeKeller, August

5.Dec.1954

123Friedens GemeindeKeller, August

5.May.1937

127Keller, August

6.Feb.1966

126Keller, August

6.Oct.1963

120Friedens GemeindeKeller, August

7.Dec.1952

122Friedens GemeindeKeller, August

8.Apr.1955

127Keller, August

8.Apr.1966

127Keller, August

8.Dec.1965

120Friedens GemeindeKeller, August

9.Dec.1951

126Keller, Elsie

1.Sep.1963

119Friedens GemeindeKeller, Elsie

10.Dec.1950

126Keller, Elsie

12.Apr.1963

125Keller, Elsie

14.Apr.1960

123Friedens GemeindeKeller, Elsie

16.Dec.1956

125Keller, Elsie

17.Jun.1962

125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Keller, Elsie

20.Dec.1959

118Keller, Elsie

20.Jun.1948

126Keller, Elsie

23.Dec.1962

125Keller, Elsie

26.Dec.1961

124Peace Evang. Ref., New SalemKeller, Elsie

26.Oct.1958

124Friedens GemeindeKeller, Elsie

27.Mar.1959
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126Keller, Elsie

27.Mar.1964

121Friedens GemeindeKeller, Elsie

3.Apr.1953

123Friedens GemeindeKeller, Elsie

5.May.1937

126Keller, Elsie

6.Oct.1963

126Keller, Elsie

6.Oct.1963

122Friedens GemeindeKeller, Elsie

8.Apr.1955

119Keller, Elsie

8.May.1949

121Friedens GemeindeKeller, Irma

11.Apr.1954

120Friedens GemeindeKeller, Irma

22.Jul.1951

121Friedens GemeindeKeller, Irma

3.Apr.1953

122Friedens GemeindeKeller, Irma

5.Dec.1954

121Friedens GemeindeKeller, Irma

6.Dec.1953

120Friedens GemeindeKeller, Irma

7.Dec.1952

119Peace CongregationKeller, Loraine

14.May.1950

119Friedens GemeindeKeller, Mrs..August

10.Dec.1950

121Friedens GemeindeKeller, Mrs..August

11.Apr.1954

122Friedens GemeindeKeller, Mrs..August

11.Dec.1955

125Keller, Mrs..August

11.Mar.1962

126Keller, Mrs..August

12.Apr.1963

119Friedens GemeindeKeller, Mrs..August

13.May.1951

125Keller, Mrs..August

14.Apr.1960

119Peace CongregationKeller, Mrs..August

14.May.1950
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124Friedens GemeindeKeller, Mrs..August

15.Dec.1957

123Friedens GemeindeKeller, Mrs..August

16.Dec.1956

126Keller, Mrs..August

16.Jun.1963

127Keller, Mrs..August

16.Jun.1964

125Keller, Mrs..August

17.Jun.1962

118Keller, Mrs..August

19.Sep.1948

125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Keller, Mrs..August

20.Dec.1959

120Friedens GemeindeKeller, Mrs..August

22.Jul.1951

126Keller, Mrs..August

23.Dec.1962

125Keller, Mrs..August

26.Dec.1961

126Keller, Mrs..August

27.Mar.1964

127Keller, Mrs..August

27.Sep.1964

126Keller, Mrs..August

28.Feb.1963

121Friedens GemeindeKeller, Mrs..August

3.Apr.1953

124Friedens GemeindeKeller, Mrs..August

3.Apr.1958

125Keller, Mrs..August

31.Mar.1961

127Keller, Mrs..August

4.Jul.1965

122Friedens GemeindeKeller, Mrs..August

5.Dec.1954

123Friedens GemeindeKeller, Mrs..August

5.May.1937

127Keller, Mrs..August

6.Feb.1966

126Keller, Mrs..August

6.Oct.1963

120Friedens GemeindeKeller, Mrs..August

7.Dec.1952
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122Friedens GemeindeKeller, Mrs..August

8.Apr.1955

127Keller, Mrs..August

8.Apr.1966

127Keller, Mrs..August

8.Dec.1965

120Friedens GemeindeKeller, Mrs..August

9.Dec.1951

112St. JohannesKisse, Arnold

23.Jun.1940

125Klandt, Mrs. Elisabeth

17.Jun.1962

101KasmerKoehler, Joseph

1914

101KasmerKoehler, Mrs. Joseph

1914

104Koenig, Anita

104Koenig, Anita

26.Dec.1922

103Koenig, Anita?

103Koenig, Anita?

17.May.1922

104Koenig, Christoph

104Koenig, Christoph

103Koenig, Christoph

25.Mar.1921 17.May.1922

103Koenig, Christoph

5.Apr.1926

104Koenig, Eduard

104Koenig, Eduard

26.Dec.1922

103Koenig, Margarete

103Koenig, Margarete

17.May.1922

103Koenig, Mrs. Christoph

25.Mar.1921 17.May.1922

103Koenig, Mrs. Christoph

5.Apr.1926
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104Koenig, Rosa

104Koenig, Rosa

1.Jul.1923

104Koenig, Sophia

104Koenig, Sophia

1.Jul.1923

117Koerner, Gustav

26.May.1947

113St. Johns, EasterKostrow, Hilbert

1941

115Easter MondayKostrow, Hilbert

1943

116EasterKostrow, Hilbert

1944

113St. Johns, EasterKostrow, Martin

1941

115Easter MondayKostrow, Martin

1943

116EasterKostrow, Martin

1944

113St. Johns, EasterKostrow, Mrs..Martin

1941

115Easter MondayKostrow, Mrs..Martin

1943

116EasterKostrow, Mrs..Martin

1944

113St. Johns, EasterKostrow, Robert

1941

115Easter MondayKostrow, Robert

1943

118Krause, Edna

11.Apr.1948

118Krause, Edna

19.Sep.1948

118Krause, Edna

4.Jan.1948

118ConfirmationKrause, Edna

6.Jul.1947

120St. Johannes GemeindeKrause, Harold

11.Apr.1952

119St. Johannes GemeindeKrause, Harold

14.May.1951
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120St. Johannes GemeindeKrause, Harold

16.Dec.1951

119St. Johannes GemeindeKrause, Harold

17.Dec.1950

118Krause, Harold

20.Jun.1948

119St. John's, ZapKrause, Harold

29.May.1950

118Krause, Herald

19.Sep.1948

115ConfirmationKrause, Irene

13.Jun.1943

115ChristmasKrause, Irene

1943

116EasterKrause, Irene

1944

116Krause, Irene

26.Dec.1944

117Krause, Irene

31.Dec.1946

116Krause, Irene

8.Apr.1945

122St. Johannes GemeindeKrause, Janis

12.Dec.1954

120St. Johannes GemeindeKrause, Janis

13.Jul.1952

121St. Johannes GemeindeKrause, Janis

16.Apr.1954

123St. Johannes GemeindeKrause, Janis

18.Apr.1937

123communion for illnessKrause, Janis

30.Mar.1956

125Krause, Mrs. Sam

14.Apr.1960

125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Krause, Mrs. Sam

20.Dec.1959

125Krause, Mrs. Sam

31.Mar.1961

104Pent = PentecostKrimenko, Mrs. Paul

Pent.1927

104Pent = PentecostKrimenko, Paul

Pent.1927

103Kruckenberg, A

5.Apr.1926
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103Kruckenberg, A

5.Jun.1922 6.Jan.1924

101KasmerKruckenberg, Albert

1914 1915

102KasmerKruckenberg, Albert

1919

105Johannes GemeindeKruckenberg, Albert

Christmas 1930

118Kruckenberg, Andreas

4.Jan.1948

118Kruckenberg, Andrew

15.Apr.1949

118Kruckenberg, Mrs.

15.Apr.1949

103Kruckenberg, Mrs. A

5.Apr.1926

103Kruckenberg, Mrs. A

5.Jun.1922 6.Jan.1924

101KasmerKruckenberg, Mrs. Albert

1914 1915

102KasmerKruckenberg, Mrs. Albert

1919

105Johannes GemeindeKruckenberg, Mrs. Albert

Christmas 1930

118Kruckenberg, Mrs. Andreas

4.Jan.1948

116Kruckenberg, Mrs. Otto

26.Dec.1944

116Kruckenberg, Otto

26.Dec.1944

1061933 = Twice in.1933Krukenberg, Albert

1931 1932

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Krukenberg, Andreas

1931 1932 1933

1071932 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Krukenberg, Helena

1932 1933

1061933 = Twice in.1933Krukenberg, Louise

1931 1932

109St. Johannes, EasterKuckenberg, Andreas

12.Apr.1936

109St. Johannes, EasterKuckenberg, Andreas Jr.

12.Apr.1936

109St. JohannesKuckenberg, Andrew

27.Nov.1935
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109St. JohannesKuckenberg, Helen

27.Nov.1935

109St. Johannes, EasterKuckenberg, Helene

12.Apr.1936

109St. Johannes, EasterKuckenberg, Mrs. Andreas

12.Apr.1936

103Kusmenko, Mrs. Paul

26.Jul.1924

103Kusmenko, Mrs. Paul

5.Feb.1922 25.Dec.1922

103Kusmenko, Paul

26.Jul.1924

103Kusmenko, Paul

5.Feb.1922 25.Dec.1922

103Kutzka, Emma

102KasmerKutzka, Emma

1920

103Kutzka, Emma

5.Jun.1922 25.Dec.1922

103Kutzka, F

24.Mar.1921 5.Feb.1922 5.Jun.1922 6.Jan.1924

103Kutzka, F

26.Jul.1924 5.Apr.1926

103Kutzka, Helene

102KasmerKutzka, Helene

1920

103Kutzka, Helene

24.Mar.1921

103Kutzka, Rosine

24.Mar.1921 5.Jun.1922 6.Jan.1924

103Kutzka, Rosine

26.Jul.1924 5.Apr.1926

101KasmerKutzke, Franz

1914 1915 1916 1919

101KasmerKutzke, Julia

1914 1915

101KasmerKutzke, Mrs. Franz

1914 1915 1916 1919

104Lang, Dana

31.Mar.1929

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Lang, Dona

1931 1932
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105Johannes GemeindeLang, Dona

Christmas 1930

109St. Johannes, EasterLang, Erwin

12.Apr.1936

111St. Johannes, EasterLang, Erwin

17.Apr.1938

1071933 = Twice in.1933Lang, Erwin

1933 1934

108St. Johannes, EasterLang, Erwin

22.Apr.1935

110St. JohannesLang, Erwin

25.Dec.1936

111St. JohannesLang, Erwin

25.Dec.1938

112St. JohnLang, Erwin

25.Dec.1939

113St. JohannesLang, Erwin

26.Dec.1940

110ConfirmationLang, Esther

10.Apr.1938

111St. JohannesLang, Esther

10.Apr.1939

112St. John, EasterLang, Esther

24.Mar.1940

113St. JohannesLang, Esther

26.Dec.1940

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Lang, Hertha

1931 1932 1934

104Lang, Hertha

31.Mar.1929

105Johannes GemeindeLang, Hertha

Christmas 1930

109St. Johannes, EasterLang, Ida

12.Apr.1936

111St. Johannes, EasterLang, Ida

17.Apr.1938

1071933 = Twice in.1933Lang, Ida

1933 1934

108St. Johannes, EasterLang, Ida

22.Apr.1935

110St. JohannesLang, Ida

25.Dec.1936

104Lang, Jacob

1.Apr.1928
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109St. Johannes, EasterLang, Jacob

12.Apr.1936

103Lang, Jacob

25.Dec.1926

111St. JohannesLang, Jacob

25.Dec.1938

113St. JohannesLang, Jacob

26.Dec.1940

103Lang, Jacob

5.Jun.1922 6.Jan.1924

105Johannes GemeindeLang, Jacob

Christmas 1930

104Pent = PentecostLang, Jacob

Pent.1927

1061933 = Twice in.1933Lang, Jakob

1931 1932

120St. Johannes GemeindeLang, La Verna Mae

11.Apr.1952

111St. Johannes, EasterLang, Mrs. J

17.Apr.1938

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationLang, Mrs. J

21.Mar.1937

111St. JohannesLang, Mrs. J

28.May.1939

104Lang, Mrs. Jacob

1.Apr.1928

109St. Johannes, EasterLang, Mrs. Jacob

12.Apr.1936

114PentecostLang, Mrs. Jacob

1942

112St. John, EasterLang, Mrs. Jacob

24.Mar.1940

111St. JohannesLang, Mrs. Jacob

25.Dec.1938

112St. JohnLang, Mrs. Jacob

25.Dec.1939

113St. JohannesLang, Mrs. Jacob

26.Dec.1940

104Pent = PentecostLang, Mrs. Jacob

Pent.1927

1061933 = Twice in.1933Lang, Mrs. Rose

1931 1932

111St. JohannesLang, Oscar

10.Apr.1939
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110St. Johannes, PentecostLang, Oscar

16.May.1937

111St. Johannes, EasterLang, Oscar

17.Apr.1938

114PentecostLang, Oscar

1942

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationLang, Oscar

21.Mar.1937

112St. John, EasterLang, Oscar

24.Mar.1940

111St. JohannesLang, Oscar

28.May.1939

115ConfirmationLang, Raymond

13.Jun.1943

115ChristmasLang, Raymond

1943

116PentecostLang, Raymond

1944

117Lang, Raymond

25.May.1947

116Lang, Raymond

8.Apr.1945

103Lang, Rosa

25.Dec.1926

103Lang, Rosa

5.Jun.1922 6.Jan.1924

119Lang, Verna

6.Nov.1949

119St. Johannes GemeindeLang, Verna Mae

17.Dec.1950

114PentecostLang, Viola

1942

119St. John's, ZapLapp, Julia

29.May.1950

102KasmerLapp, Juliana

1920

1061933 = Twice in.1933Lapp, Juliana

1931 1933

103Lapp, Juliana

26.Jul.1924 25.Dec.1926

103Lapp, Juliana

5.Jun.1922 25.Dec.1922

104Lapp, Juliane

1.Apr.1928
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109St. Johannes, PentecostLapp, Lea

1.Jun.1936

112St. JohannesLapp, Lea

12.May.1940

1071933 = Twice in.1933Lapp, Lea

1934

108St. Johannes, EasterLapp, Lea

22.Apr.1935

109St. JohannesLapp, Lea

25.Dec.1936

112St. JohnLapp, Lea

25.Dec.1939

109St. JohannesLapp, Lea

26.Dec.1935

111St. JohannesLapp, Leah

10.Apr.1939

110St. Johannes, PentecostLapp, Leah

16.May.1937

110St. Johannes, EasterLapp, Leah

17.Apr.1938

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasLapp, Leah

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasLapp, Leah

1942

110St. JohannesLapp, Leah

26.Dec.1937

116Lapp, Leah

26.Dec.1944

111St. JohannesLapp, Lora

10.Apr.1939

110St. Johannes, PentecostLapp, Lora

16.May.1937

110St. Johannes, EasterLapp, Lora

17.Apr.1938

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasLapp, Lora

1941

114PentecostLapp, Lora

1942

112St. JohnLapp, Lora

25.Dec.1939

110St. JohannesLapp, Lora

26.Dec.1937

113St. JohannesLapp, Lora

26.Dec.1940
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109St. Johannes, ConfirmationLapp, Lora

5.Apr.1936

103Lapp, Martin

102KasmerLapp, Martin

1916 1919 1920

103Lapp, Martin

24.Mar.1921 5.Feb.1922 25.Dec.1922

111St. JohannesLapp, Mrs. Peter

10.Apr.1939

122St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Mrs. Peter

12.Dec.1954

121St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Mrs. Peter

13.Dec.1953

120St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Mrs. Peter

14.Dec.1952

119St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Mrs. Peter

14.May.1951

120St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Mrs. Peter

16.Dec.1951

110St. Johannes, EasterLapp, Mrs. Peter

17.Apr.1938

119St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Mrs. Peter

17.Dec.1950

123St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Mrs. Peter

18.Apr.1937

117Lapp, Mrs. Peter

19.Apr.1946

113St. Johns, EasterLapp, Mrs. Peter

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasLapp, Mrs. Peter

1942

115ChristmasLapp, Mrs. Peter

1943

116PentecostLapp, Mrs. Peter

1944

108St. Johannes, EasterLapp, Mrs. Peter

22.Apr.1935

112St. John, EasterLapp, Mrs. Peter

24.Mar.1940

109St. JohannesLapp, Mrs. Peter

25.Dec.1936

117Lapp, Mrs. Peter

25.May.1947
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109St. JohannesLapp, Mrs. Peter

26.Dec.1935

110St. JohannesLapp, Mrs. Peter

26.Dec.1937

116Lapp, Mrs. Peter

26.Dec.1944

124St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Mrs. Peter

26.Mar.1959

110St. Johannes, EasterLapp, Mrs. Peter

29.Mar.1937

123St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Mrs. Peter

30.Mar.1956

117Lapp, Mrs. Peter

31.Dec.1946

124St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Mrs. Peter

4.Apr.1956

122St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Mrs. Peter

4.Dec.1955

118Lapp, Mrs. Peter

4.Jan.1948

119Lapp, Mrs. Peter

6.Nov.1949

122St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Mrs. Peter

7.Apr.1955

116Lapp, Mrs. Peter

8.Apr.1945

124St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Mrs. Peter

8.Dec.1957

123St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Mrs. Peter

9.Dec.1956

122communion for illnessLapp, Mrs. Peter

9.Jun.1955

108Illness communion,Lapp, Mrs. Peter

9.Mar.1935

104Pent = PentecostLapp, Mrs. Peter

Pent.1927

110ConfirmationLapp, Naomi

10.Apr.1938

111St. JohannesLapp, Naomi

10.Apr.1939

117Lapp, Naomi

19.Apr.1946

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasLapp, Naomi

1941
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1141st Day of ChristmasLapp, Naomi

1942

114PentecostLapp, Naomi

1942

115ChristmasLapp, Naomi

1943

116PentecostLapp, Naomi

1944

112St. JohnLapp, Naomi

25.Dec.1939

113St. JohannesLapp, Naomi

26.Dec.1940

116Lapp, Naomi

26.Dec.1944

116Lapp, Naomi

6.Jan.1946

116Lapp, Naomi

8.Apr.1945

120St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Oscar

14.Dec.1952

120St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Oscar

16.Dec.1951

119St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Oscar

17.Dec.1950

112St. John ConfirmationLapp, Oscar

17.Mar.1940

123St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Oscar

18.Apr.1937

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasLapp, Oscar

1941

114PentecostLapp, Oscar

1942

1141st Day of ChristmasLapp, Oscar

1942

115ChristmasLapp, Oscar

1943

116PentecostLapp, Oscar

1944

117Lapp, Oscar

25.May.1947

113St. JohannesLapp, Oscar

26.Dec.1940

116Lapp, Oscar

26.Dec.1944
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123St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Oscar

30.Mar.1956

117Lapp, Oscar

31.Dec.1946

124St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Oscar

4.Apr.1956

118Lapp, Oscar

4.Jan.1948

119Lapp, Oscar

6.Nov.1949

122St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Oscar

7.Apr.1955

116Lapp, Oscar

8.Apr.1945

104Lapp, Peter

1.Apr.1928

111St. JohannesLapp, Peter

10.Apr.1939

122St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Peter

12.Dec.1954

121St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Peter

13.Dec.1953

120St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Peter

14.Dec.1952

119St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Peter

14.May.1951

120St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Peter

16.Dec.1951

110St. Johannes, EasterLapp, Peter

17.Apr.1938

119St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Peter

17.Dec.1950

123St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Peter

18.Apr.1937

117Lapp, Peter

19.Apr.1946

102KasmerLapp, Peter

1920

1061933 = Twice in.1933Lapp, Peter

1931 1933

113St. Johns, EasterLapp, Peter

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasLapp, Peter

1942
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115ChristmasLapp, Peter

1943

116PentecostLapp, Peter

1944

116ConfirmationLapp, Peter

1944

108St. Johannes, EasterLapp, Peter

22.Apr.1935

112St. John, EasterLapp, Peter

24.Mar.1940

109St. JohannesLapp, Peter

25.Dec.1936

117Lapp, Peter

25.May.1947

109St. JohannesLapp, Peter

26.Dec.1935

110St. JohannesLapp, Peter

26.Dec.1937

116Lapp, Peter

26.Dec.1944

116Lapp, Peter

26.Dec.1944

103Lapp, Peter

26.Jul.1924 25.Dec.1926

124St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Peter

26.Mar.1959

110St. Johannes, EasterLapp, Peter

29.Mar.1937

119St. John's, ZapLapp, Peter

29.May.1950

123St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Peter

30.Mar.1956

117Lapp, Peter

31.Dec.1946

124St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Peter

4.Apr.1956

122St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Peter

4.Dec.1955

118Lapp, Peter

4.Jan.1948

103Lapp, Peter

5.Jun.1922 25.Dec.1922

119Lapp, Peter

6.Nov.1949
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122St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Peter

7.Apr.1955

116Lapp, Peter

8.Apr.1945

124St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Peter

8.Dec.1957

123St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Peter

9.Dec.1956

104Pent = PentecostLapp, Peter

Pent.1927

117Lapp, Petie

19.Apr.1946

116Lapp, Petie

20.May.1945

117Lapp, Petie

25.May.1947

116Lapp, Petie

6.Jan.1946

120St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Richard

14.Dec.1952

119St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Richard

14.May.1951

120St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Richard

16.Dec.1951

119St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Richard

17.Dec.1950

119St. John's, ZapLapp, Richard

29.May.1950

124St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Richard

4.Apr.1956

122St. Johannes GemeindeLapp, Richard

4.Dec.1955

118Lapp, Richard

4.Jan.1948

118ConfirmationLapp, Richard

6.Jul.1947

109St. Johannes, PentecostLapp, Rosa

1.Jun.1936

110St. Johannes, PentecostLapp, Rosa

16.May.1937

110St. Johannes, EasterLapp, Rosa

17.Apr.1938

1071933 = Twice in.1933Lapp, Rosa

1933 1934
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108St. Johannes, EasterLapp, Rosa

22.Apr.1935

109St. JohannesLapp, Rosa

25.Dec.1936

109St. JohannesLapp, Rosa

26.Dec.1935

110St. JohannesLapp, Rosa

26.Dec.1937

103Lapp, Sophia

102KasmerLapp, Sophia

1916 1919 1920

103Lapp, Sophia

24.Mar.1921 5.Feb.1922 25.Dec.1922

109St. Johannes, PentecostLapp, Walter

1.Jun.1936

110St. Johannes, PentecostLapp, Walter

16.May.1937

110St. Johannes, EasterLapp, Walter

17.Apr.1938

1061933 = Twice in.1933Lapp, Walter

1931 1932 1933 1934

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasLapp, Walter

1941

105Lapp, Walter

20.Apr.1930

108St. Johannes, EasterLapp, Walter

22.Apr.1935

109St. JohannesLapp, Walter

25.Dec.1936

109St. JohannesLapp, Walter

26.Dec.1935

110St. JohannesLapp, Walter

26.Dec.1937

113St. JohannesLapp, Walter

26.Dec.1940

111St. JohannesLapp, Walter

28.May.1939

123communion for illnessLaubenstein, Elisabeth

30.Mar.1956

121St. Johannes GemeindeLaubenstein, Mrs. (Bauer)

16.Apr.1954

123St. Johannes GemeindeLemberg, Eric

30.Mar.1956
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124St. Johannes GemeindeLemberg, Eric

4.Apr.1956

123St. Johannes GemeindeLemberg, Ingrid

30.Mar.1956

122Friedens GemeindeLemberg, Ingrid

8.Apr.1955

122Friedens GemeindeLemberg, Selma

8.Apr.1955

118Loeffelbein, Ella

15.Apr.1949

118Loeffelbein, Esther

11.Apr.1948

117Loeffelbein, Esther

19.Apr.1946

118Loeffelbein, Esther

19.Sep.1948

116ConfirmationLoeffelbein, Esther

1944

117Loeffelbein, Esther

25.May.1947

116Loeffelbein, Esther

26.Dec.1944

117Loeffelbein, Esther

31.Dec.1946

118Loeffelbein, Esther

4.Jan.1948

116Loeffelbein, Esther

6.Jan.1946

116Loeffelbein, Esther

8.Apr.1945

111St. JohannesLoeffelbein, George

10.Apr.1939

118Loeffelbein, George

11.Apr.1948

120St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, George

11.Apr.1952

122St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, George

12.Dec.1954

121St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, George

13.Dec.1953

120St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, George

14.Dec.1952

119St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, George

14.May.1951
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118Loeffelbein, George

15.Apr.1949

121St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, George

16.Apr.1954

119St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, George

17.Dec.1950

123St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, George

18.Apr.1937

117Loeffelbein, George

19.Apr.1946

118Loeffelbein, George

19.Sep.1948

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasLoeffelbein, George

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasLoeffelbein, George

1942

115ChristmasLoeffelbein, George

1943

115Easter MondayLoeffelbein, George

1943

116EasterLoeffelbein, George

1944

116PentecostLoeffelbein, George

1944

121St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, George

2.Apr.1953

112St. John, EasterLoeffelbein, George

24.Mar.1940

111St. JohannesLoeffelbein, George

25.Dec.1938

112St. JohnLoeffelbein, George

25.Dec.1939

117Loeffelbein, George

25.May.1947

113St. JohannesLoeffelbein, George

26.Dec.1940

116Loeffelbein, George

26.Dec.1944

124St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, George

26.Mar.1959

112St. JohannesLoeffelbein, George

27.Oct.1940

123St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, George

30.Mar.1956
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117Loeffelbein, George

31.Dec.1946

124St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, George

4.Apr.1956

122St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, George

4.Dec.1955

118Loeffelbein, George

4.Jan.1948

114EasterLoeffelbein, George

6.Apr.1942

116Loeffelbein, George

6.Jan.1946

122St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, George

7.Apr.1955

116Loeffelbein, George

8.Apr.1945

124St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, George

8.Dec.1957

123St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, George

9.Dec.1956

118Loeffelbein, Gerhard

11.Apr.1948

118Loeffelbein, Gerhard

15.Apr.1949

118Loeffelbein, Gerhard

19.Sep.1948

117Loeffelbein, Gerhard

25.May.1947

118Loeffelbein, Gerhard

4.Jan.1948

115ConfirmationLoeffelbein, Gerhardt

13.Jun.1943

117Loeffelbein, Gerhardt

19.Apr.1946

115ChristmasLoeffelbein, Gerhardt

1943

116EasterLoeffelbein, Gerhardt

1944

116PentecostLoeffelbein, Gerhardt

1944

116Loeffelbein, Gerhardt

26.Dec.1944

117Loeffelbein, Gerhardt

31.Dec.1946



PageNotesName

Friday, August 9, 2024 Page 63 of 168

Dates

116Loeffelbein, Gerhardt

6.Jan.1946

116Loeffelbein, Gerhardt

8.Apr.1945

118Loeffelbein, Irene

15.Apr.1949

119Loeffelbein, Irene

6.Nov.1949

120St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Ivan

11.Apr.1952

122St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Ivan

12.Dec.1954

122St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Ivan

12.Dec.1954

112St. JohannesLoeffelbein, Ivan

12.May.1940

121St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Ivan

13.Dec.1953

120St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Ivan

14.Dec.1952

118Loeffelbein, Ivan

15.Apr.1949

121St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Ivan

16.Apr.1954

118Loeffelbein, Ivan

19.Sep.1948

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasLoeffelbein, Ivan

1941

114PentecostLoeffelbein, Ivan

1942

1141st Day of ChristmasLoeffelbein, Ivan

1942

115ChristmasLoeffelbein, Ivan

1943

116PentecostLoeffelbein, Ivan

1944

111Friedens GemeindeLoeffelbein, Ivan

2.Apr.1939

121St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Ivan

2.Apr.1953

112St. JohnLoeffelbein, Ivan

25.Dec.1939

117Loeffelbein, Ivan

25.May.1947
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113St. JohannesLoeffelbein, Ivan

26.Dec.1940

124St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Ivan

26.Mar.1959

117Loeffelbein, Ivan

31.Dec.1946

124St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Ivan

4.Apr.1956

119Loeffelbein, Ivan

6.Nov.1949

124St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Ivan

7.Dec.1958

124St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Ivan

8.Dec.1957

123St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Ivan

9.Dec.1956

111St. JohannesLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

10.Apr.1939

118Loeffelbein, Mrs. George

11.Apr.1948

120St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

11.Apr.1952

122St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

12.Dec.1954

121St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

13.Dec.1953

120St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

14.Dec.1952

119St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

14.May.1951

121St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

16.Apr.1954

119St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

17.Dec.1950

123St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

18.Apr.1937

117Loeffelbein, Mrs. George

19.Apr.1946

118Loeffelbein, Mrs. George

19.Sep.1948

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

1942
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115ChristmasLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

1943

115Easter MondayLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

1943

116EasterLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

1944

116PentecostLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

1944

121St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

2.Apr.1953

112St. John, EasterLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

24.Mar.1940

111St. JohannesLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

25.Dec.1938

112St. JohnLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

25.Dec.1939

117Loeffelbein, Mrs. George

25.May.1947

113St. JohannesLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

26.Dec.1940

116Loeffelbein, Mrs. George

26.Dec.1944

124St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

26.Mar.1959

112St. JohannesLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

27.Oct.1940

123St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

30.Mar.1956

117Loeffelbein, Mrs. George

31.Dec.1946

124St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

4.Apr.1956

122St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

4.Dec.1955

118Loeffelbein, Mrs. George

4.Jan.1948

114EasterLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

6.Apr.1942

116Loeffelbein, Mrs. George

6.Jan.1946

122St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

7.Apr.1955

116Loeffelbein, Mrs. George

8.Apr.1945
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124St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

8.Dec.1957

123St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. George

9.Dec.1956

120St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. Ivan

11.Apr.1952

121St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. Ivan

13.Dec.1953

120St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. Ivan

14.Dec.1952

121St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. Ivan

16.Apr.1954

118Loeffelbein, Mrs. Ivan

19.Sep.1948

121St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. Ivan

2.Apr.1953

124St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. Ivan

26.Mar.1959

124St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. Ivan

4.Apr.1956

124St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. Ivan

7.Dec.1958

124St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. Ivan

8.Dec.1957

123St. Johannes GemeindeLoeffelbein, Mrs. Ivan

9.Dec.1956

116ConfirmationMai, Theodor

1944

104Makoff, Alex

1.Apr.1928 31.Mar.1929

104Makoff, Emma

104Makoff, Emma

1.Apr.1928 31.Mar.1929

104Makoff, Emma

17.Dec.1925

103Mastel, Benjamin

108Friedens GemeindeMastel, Emil

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterMastel, Emil

13.Apr.1936

103Mastel, Emil

17.Apr.1927 8.Apr.1928
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1061933 = Twice in.1933Mastel, Emil

1931 1933 1934

103Mastel, Eva

19.Mar.1929

1071933 = Twice in.1933Mastel, Eva

1932 1933

1071933 = Twice in.1933Mastel, Eva

1933

105Friedens GemeindeMastel, Eva

Christmas 1930

104Mastel, Herbert

103Mastel, Herbert

104Mastel, Herbert

5.Apr.1926

105Friedens GemeindeMastel, Hilda

Christmas 1930

104Mastel, Mrs. B

104Mastel, Mrs. B

103Mastel, Mrs. Benjamin

17.Apr.1927 8.Apr.1928 19.Mar.1929

105Friedens GemeindeMastel, Mrs. Benjamin

Christmas 1930

108Friedens GemeindeMastel, Mrs. Emil

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterMastel, Mrs. Emil

13.Apr.1936

104Mastel, Mrs. Herbert

104Mastel, Mrs. Herbert

27.May.1923 5.May.1924

108Friedens GemeindeMastel, Olga

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterMastel, Olga

13.Apr.1936

103Mastel, Olga

19.Mar.1929

1071933 = Twice in.1933Mastel, Olga

1932 1933

1071933 = Twice in.1933Mastel, Richard

1934
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109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterMastel, Ursus

13.Apr.1936

105Johannes GemeindeMesmer, Louise

Christmas 1930

108Friedens GemeindeMettler, Florence

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterMettler, Florence

13.Apr.1936

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostMettler, Florence

17.May.1937

1071933 = Twice in.1933Mettler, Florence

1934

110Friedens GemeindeMettler, Florence

25.Dec.1937

110Friedens GemeindeMettler, Florence

26.Dec.1936

110Friedens GemeindeMettler, Fred

25.Dec.1937

108Friedens GemeindeMettler, Friedrich

10.Jun.1935

110Friedens GemeindeMettler, Friedrich

26.Dec.1936

116ChristmasMettler, Gilbert

1945

116ConfirmationMettler, Gilbert

1945

117Easter MondayMettler, Irene

1946

118Mettler, La Verne

19.Sep.1948

118Mettler, La Verne

20.Jun.1948

119Mettler, La Verne

8.May.1949

119Mettler, Le Roy

20.Nov.1949

108Friedens GemeindeMettler, Lea

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterMettler, Lea

13.Apr.1936

1071933 = Twice in.1933Mettler, Lea

1934

110Friedens GemeindeMettler, Lea

26.Dec.1936
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110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostMettler, Leah

17.May.1937

110Friedens GemeindeMettler, Leah

25.Dec.1937

110Friedens GemeindeMettler, Mrs. Fred

25.Dec.1937

108Friedens GemeindeMettler, Mrs. Friedrich

10.Jun.1935

110Friedens GemeindeMettler, Mrs. Friedrich

26.Dec.1936

116ChristmasMettler, Mrs. Otto

1945

117Easter MondayMettler, Mrs. Otto

1946

118Mettler, Mrs. Otto

21.Dec.1947

118Mettler, Mrs. Otto

25.Apr.1948

117Mettler, Mrs. Otto

26.May.1947

118Mettler, Mrs. Otto

8.May.1949

116ChristmasMettler, Otto

1945

117Easter MondayMettler, Otto

1946

118Mettler, Otto

21.Dec.1947

120Friedens GemeindeMettler, Otto

22.Jul.1951

118Mettler, Otto

25.Apr.1948

117Mettler, Otto

26.May.1947

118Mettler, Otto

8.May.1949

117Easter MondayMettler, Richard

1946

118Mettler, Richard

25.Apr.1948

119Mettler, Richard

8.May.1949

120Friedens GemeindeMettler, Veda

22.Jul.1951



PageNotesName

Friday, August 9, 2024 Page 70 of 168

Dates

101KasmerMeyer, John

101KasmerMeyer, Mrs. John

101KasmerMiller, Jos. Mother?

1914 1916

101KasmerMiller, Joseph

1914

101KasmerMiller, Luise

1914

101KasmerMiller, Mrs. Joe

101KasmerMiller, Mrs. Joseph

1916

101KasmerMiller, Ottilie

1914

101KasmerMiller, Peter

102KasmerMittelstaedt, Susanna

1916

1071933 = Twice in.1933Mohl, Alex

1931

109St. Johannes, EasterMohl, Clara

12.Apr.1936

1071932 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Mohl, Clara

1932 1933 1934

111St. JohannesMohl, Clara

28.May.1939

118Mohl, Edna

15.Apr.1949

117Mohl, Edna

19.Apr.1946

118Mohl, Edna

19.Sep.1948

116ConfirmationMohl, Edna

1944

116Mohl, Edna

20.May.1945

116Mohl, Edna

26.Dec.1944

118Mohl, Edna

4.Jan.1948

102KasmerMohl, Elisabeth

1916 1919
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1061933 = Twice in.1933Mohl, Elisabeth

1931 1932 1933 1934

1071933 = Twice in.1933Mohl, Erhardt

1933

1071933 = Twice in.1933Mohl, Erwin

1931

117Mohl, Ewald

19.Apr.1946

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasMohl, Ewald

1941

114PentecostMohl, Ewald

1942

1141st Day of ChristmasMohl, Ewald

1942

117Mohl, Ewald

31.Dec.1946

118Mohl, Ewald

4.Jan.1948

109St. Johannes, PentecostMohl, Frieda

1.Jun.1936

1071932 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Mohl, Frieda

1932 1933 1934

109St. Johannes, EasterMohl, Hilda

12.Apr.1936

1071933 = Twice in.1933Mohl, Hilda

1934

112St. JohnMohl, Hilda

25.Dec.1939

111St. JohannesMohl, Hilda

28.May.1939

118Mohl, Irene

15.Apr.1949

117Mohl, Irene

19.Apr.1946

118Mohl, Irene

19.Sep.1948

116ConfirmationMohl, Irene

1944

116Mohl, Irene

20.May.1945

116Mohl, Irene

26.Dec.1944

117Mohl, Irene

31.Dec.1946
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118Mohl, Irene

4.Jan.1948

103Mohl, Jacob

104Mohl, Jacob

1.Apr.1928

102KasmerMohl, Jacob

1916 1919

103Mohl, Jacob

24.Mar.1921 6.Jan.1924

111St. JohannesMohl, Jacob

28.May.1939

1061933 = Twice in.1933Mohl, Jakob

1931 1932 1933 1934

120St. Johannes GemeindeMohl, John

11.Apr.1952

122St. Johannes GemeindeMohl, John

12.Dec.1954

121St. Johannes GemeindeMohl, John

13.Dec.1953

120St. Johannes Gemeindemohl, John

14.Dec.1952

1141st Day of ChristmasMohl, John

1942

112St. JohnMohl, John

25.Dec.1939

124St. Johannes GemeindeMohl, John

26.Mar.1959

111St. JohannesMohl, John

28.May.1939

122St. Johannes GemeindeMohl, John

4.Dec.1955

109St. Johannes, ConfirmationMohl, John

5.Apr.1936

123St. Johannes GemeindeMohl, John

9.Dec.1956

118Mohl, Johnny

15.Apr.1949

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasMohl, Johnny

1941

115ChristmasMohl, Johnny

1943

116EasterMohl, Johnny

1944
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113St. JohannesMohl, Johnny

26.Dec.1940

117Mohl, Johnny

31.Dec.1946

1071933 = Twice in.1933Mohl, Mrs. Alex

1931

104Mohl, Mrs. Jacob

1.Apr.1928

103Mohl, Mrs. Jacob

12.Apr.1925

103Mohl, Mrs. Jacob

24.Mar.1921 6.Jan.1924

112St. JohnMohl, Mrs. Jacob

25.Dec.1939

113St. JohannesMohl, Mrs. Jacob

26.Dec.1940

111St. JohannesMohl, Mrs. Jacob

28.May.1939

120St. Johannes GemeindeMohl, Mrs. John

11.Apr.1952

122St. Johannes GemeindeMohl, Mrs. John

12.Dec.1954

121St. Johannes GemeindeMohl, Mrs. John

13.Dec.1953

120St. Johannes GemeindeMohl, Mrs. John

14.Dec.1952

124St. Johannes GemeindeMohl, Mrs. John

26.Mar.1959

122St. Johannes GemeindeMohl, Mrs. John

4.Dec.1955

123St. Johannes GemeindeMohl, Mrs. John

9.Dec.1956

119Mohl, Orlene

6.Nov.1949

119St. Johannes GemeindeMohl, Oswald

14.May.1951

118Mohl, Oswald

15.Apr.1949

1141st Day of ChristmasMohl, Oswald

1942

114PentecostMohl, Oswald

1942

115ChristmasMohl, Oswald

1943
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116EasterMohl, Oswald

1944

111Friedens GemeindeMohl, Oswald

2.Apr.1939

112St. JohnMohl, Oswald

25.Dec.1939

113St. JohannesMohl, Oswald

26.Dec.1940

117Mohl, Oswald

31.Dec.1946

118Mohl, Oswald

4.Jan.1948

119St. Johannes GemeindeMohl, Rosella

14.May.1951

119Mohl, Rosella

6.Nov.1949

1071933 = Twice in.1933Mohl, Selma

1931

103Morast , Mrs. Ursus

1.Jan.1924

103Morast , Mrs. Ursus

25.Mar.1921

103Morast , Ursus

1.Jan.1924

103Morast , Ursus

25.Mar.1921

119Friedens GemeindeMorast, Albert

10.Dec.1950

108Friedens GemeindeMorast, Albert

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterMorast, Albert

13.Apr.1936

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostMorast, Albert

17.May.1937

1071933 = Twice in.1933Morast, Albert

1934

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasMorast, Albert

1941

113Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostMorast, Albert

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasMorast, Albert

1942

116Good FridayMorast, Albert

1945
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119Morast, Albert

20.Nov.1949

112Friedens GemeindeMorast, Albert

22.Mar.1940

121Friedens GemeindeMorast, Albert

3.Apr.1953

120Friedens GemeindeMorast, Albert

9.Dec.1951

120St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Edna

11.Apr.1952

120St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Edna

14.Dec.1952

121St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Edna

16.Apr.1954

119Morast, Edna

20.Nov.1949

123St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Edna

30.Mar.1956

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasMorast, Edwin

1941

117Easter MondayMorast, Edwin

1946

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasMorast, Elenora

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasMorast, Elenora

1942

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationMorast, Elenora

21.Mar.1937

112Friedens GemeindeMorast, Elenora

22.Mar.1940

112Friedens GemeindeMorast, Elenora

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeMorast, Elenora

29.May.1939

122St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Ernest

12.Dec.1954

121St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Ernest

16.Apr.1954

123St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Ernest

18.Apr.1937

123St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Ernest

30.Mar.1956

124St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Ernest

4.Apr.1956
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124St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Ernest

7.Dec.1958

117Morast, Ernst

1.Jan.1947

120St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Ernst

11.Apr.1952

118Morast, Ernst

19.Sep.1948

1152nd Day of ChristmasMorast, Ernst

1943

116Good FridayMorast, Ernst

1945

116ChristmasMorast, Ernst

1945

118Morast, Ernst

21.Dec.1947

117Morast, Ernst

26.May.1947

114Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationMorast, Ernst

28.Jun.1942

126Morast, Erwin

1.Sep.1963

121Friedens GemeindeMorast, Erwin

11.Apr.1954

122Friedens GemeindeMorast, Erwin

11.Dec.1955

125Morast, Erwin

11.Mar.1962

126Morast, Erwin

12.Apr.1963

125Morast, Erwin

14.Apr.1960

127Morast, Erwin

15.Nov.1964

127Morast, Erwin

16.Apr.1965

127Morast, Erwin

16.Jun.1964

119St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Erwin

17.Dec.1950

125Morast, Erwin

17.Jun.1962

112St. John ConfirmationMorast, Erwin

17.Mar.1940
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113Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostMorast, Erwin

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasMorast, Erwin

1942

1152nd Day of ChristmasMorast, Erwin

1943

127Morast, Erwin

2.Aug.1964

127Morast, Erwin

2.Feb.1965

125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Morast, Erwin

20.Dec.1959

112Friedens GemeindeMorast, Erwin

20.Oct.1940

118Morast, Erwin

21.Dec.1947

125Morast, Erwin

23.Dec.1962

125Morast, Erwin

26.Dec.1961

126Morast, Erwin

27.Mar.1964

126Morast, Erwin

28.Feb.1963

127Morast, Erwin

3.Oct.1965

127Morast, Erwin

4.Jul.1965

123Friedens GemeindeMorast, Erwin

5.May.1937

127Morast, Erwin

6.Feb.1966

126Morast, Erwin

6.Oct.1963

120Friedens GemeindeMorast, Erwin

7.Dec.1952

124St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Erwin

7.Dec.1958

127Morast, Erwin

8.Apr.1966

123St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Erwin

8.Dec.1957

127Morast, Erwin

8.Dec.1965
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108Friedens GemeindeMorast, Friedebert

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterMorast, Friedebert

13.Apr.1936

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostMorast, Friedebert

17.May.1937

118Morast, Friedebert

19.Sep.1948

1071933 = Twice in.1933Morast, Friedebert

1933 1934

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasMorast, Friedebert

1941

113Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostMorast, Friedebert

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasMorast, Friedebert

1943

116ChristmasMorast, Friedebert

1945

110Friedens GemeindeMorast, Friedebert

26.Dec.1936

117Morast, Friedebert

26.May.1947

111Friedens GemeindeMorast, Friedebert

29.May.1939

101KasmerMorast, Georg

104Morast, Juliana

104Morast, Juliana

1071933 = Twice in.1933Morast, Julianna

1932

123St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Luella

1.Jul.1956

123St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Luella

18.Apr.1937

117Morast, Melvin

1.Jan.1947

122St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Melvin

12.Dec.1954

121St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Melvin

13.Dec.1953

116ChristmasMorast, Melvin

1945
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116ConfirmationMorast, Melvin

1945

118Morast, Melvin

21.Dec.1947

123St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Melvin

30.Mar.1956

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationMorast, Mrs Ursus

21.Mar.1937

119Friedens GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Albert

10.Dec.1950

116Good FridayMorast, Mrs. Albert

1945

119Morast, Mrs. Albert

20.Nov.1949

121Friedens GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Albert

3.Apr.1953

120Friedens GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Albert

9.Dec.1951

122St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Ernest

12.Dec.1954

121St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Ernest

16.Apr.1954

123St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Ernest

18.Apr.1937

123St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Ernest

30.Mar.1956

124St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Ernest

4.Apr.1956

124St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Ernest

7.Dec.1958

126Morast, Mrs. Erwin

1.Sep.1963

121Friedens GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Erwin

11.Apr.1954

122Friedens GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Erwin

11.Dec.1955

125Morast, Mrs. Erwin

11.Mar.1962

126Morast, Mrs. Erwin

12.Apr.1963

125Morast, Mrs. Erwin

14.Apr.1960

127Morast, Mrs. Erwin

15.Nov.1964
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127Morast, Mrs. Erwin

16.Apr.1965

127Morast, Mrs. Erwin

16.Jun.1964

125Morast, Mrs. Erwin

17.Jun.1962

127Morast, Mrs. Erwin

2.Aug.1964

127Morast, Mrs. Erwin

2.Feb.1965

125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Morast, Mrs. Erwin

20.Dec.1959

125Morast, Mrs. Erwin

23.Dec.1962

125Morast, Mrs. Erwin

26.Dec.1961

126Morast, Mrs. Erwin

27.Mar.1964

126Morast, Mrs. Erwin

28.Feb.1963

127Morast, Mrs. Erwin

3.Oct.1965

127Morast, Mrs. Erwin

4.Jul.1965

123Friedens GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Erwin

5.May.1937

127Morast, Mrs. Erwin

6.Feb.1966

126Morast, Mrs. Erwin

6.Oct.1963

120Friedens GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Erwin

7.Dec.1952

124St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Erwin

7.Dec.1958

127Morast, Mrs. Erwin

8.Apr.1966

123St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Erwin

8.Dec.1957

127Morast, Mrs. Erwin

8.Dec.1965

118Morast, Mrs. Friedebert

19.Sep.1948

1152nd Day of ChristmasMorast, Mrs. Friedebert

1943
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116ChristmasMorast, Mrs. Friedebert

1945

117Morast, Mrs. Friedebert

26.May.1947

101KasmerMorast, Mrs. Georg

117Morast, Mrs. Ursus

1.Jan.1947

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterMorast, Mrs. Ursus

13.Apr.1936

121St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Ursus

13.Dec.1953

120St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Ursus

14.Dec.1952

119Peace CongregationMorast, Mrs. Ursus

14.May.1950

120St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Ursus

16.Dec.1951

118Morast, Mrs. Ursus

19.Sep.1948

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasMorast, Mrs. Ursus

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasMorast, Mrs. Ursus

1942

116ChristmasMorast, Mrs. Ursus

1945

118Morast, Mrs. Ursus

21.Dec.1947

112Friedens GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Ursus

22.Mar.1940

112Friedens GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Ursus

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Ursus

26.Dec.1938

122St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Ursus

4.Dec.1955

122St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Mrs. Ursus

7.Apr.1955

117Morast, Richard

26.May.1947

104Morast, Ursus

104Morast, Ursus
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117Morast, Ursus

1.Jan.1947

121St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Ursus

13.Dec.1953

120St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Ursus

14.Dec.1952

119Peace CongregationMorast, Ursus

14.May.1950

120St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Ursus

16.Dec.1951

118Morast, Ursus

19.Sep.1948

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasMorast, Ursus

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasMorast, Ursus

1942

116ChristmasMorast, Ursus

1945

118Morast, Ursus

21.Dec.1947

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationMorast, Ursus

21.Mar.1937

112Friedens GemeindeMorast, Ursus

22.Mar.1940

112Friedens GemeindeMorast, Ursus

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeMorast, Ursus

26.Dec.1938

122St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Ursus

4.Dec.1955

122St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Ursus

7.Apr.1955

122St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Walter

12.Dec.1954

121St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Walter

13.Dec.1953

120St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Walter

14.Dec.1952

120St. Johannes GemeindeMorast, Walter

16.Dec.1951

118Morast, Walter

20.Jun.1948

119Morast, Walter

8.May.1949
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114Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationMueller, Arnold

28.Jun.1942

114Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationMueller, Irene

28.Jun.1942

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationMurschel, Arthur

21.Mar.1937

119Murschel, Clara

6.Nov.1949

120St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Dale

11.Apr.1952

122St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Dale

12.Dec.1954

121St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Dale

13.Dec.1953

120St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Dale

14.Dec.1952

120St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Dale

16.Dec.1951

119St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Dale

17.Dec.1950

123St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Dale

30.Mar.1956

124St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Dale

4.Apr.1956

119Murschel, Dale

6.Nov.1949

123St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Dale

9.Dec.1956

118Murschel, Darlene

11.Apr.1948

120St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Darlene

11.Apr.1952

120St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Darlene

14.Dec.1952

119St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Darlene

17.Dec.1950

118Murschel, Darlene

19.Sep.1948

118ConfirmationMurschel, Darlene

6.Jul.1947

119Murschel, Darlene

6.Nov.1949

109St. Johannes, ConfirmationMurschel, Elda

5.Apr.1936
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118Murschel, Fr.

11.Apr.1948

118Murschel, Fr.

19.Sep.1948

115Easter MondayMurschel, Fr.

1943

116PentecostMurschel, Fr.

1944

109St. Johannes, EasterMurschel, Fred

12.Apr.1936

122St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Fred

12.Dec.1954

121St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Fred

13.Dec.1953

120St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Fred

14.Dec.1952

120St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Fred

16.Dec.1951

119St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Fred

17.Dec.1950

123St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Fred

18.Apr.1937

117Murschel, Fred

25.May.1947

113St. JohannesMurschel, Fred

26.Dec.1940

110St. Johannes, EasterMurschel, Fred

29.Mar.1937

124St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Fred

4.Apr.1956

119Murschel, Fred

6.Nov.1949

124St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Fred

7.Dec.1958

116Murschel, Fred

8.Apr.1945

123St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Fred

9.Dec.1956

103Murschel, Friedr

103Murschel, Friedr

5.Feb.1922 6.Jan.1924

1071933 = Twice in.1933Murschel, H.

1932 1933 1934
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103Murschel, Heinrich

103Murschel, Heinrich

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationMurschel, Heinrich

21.Mar.1937

108St. JohannesMurschel, Heinrich

27.Nov.1935

105Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Heinrich

Christmas 1930

104Pent = PentecostMurschel, Heinrich

Pent.1927

109St. Johannes, EasterMurschel, Henry

12.Apr.1936

103Murschel, Joh.

103Murschel, Joh.

24.Mar.1921 5.Feb.1922 5.Jun.1922

103Murschel, Joh. Jr

103Murschel, Joh. Jr

101KasmerMurschel, Johann

1914 1920

101KasmerMurschel, Johann Jr.

1919 1920

101KasmerMurschel, Margarete

1914

124St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Mrs. Dale

4.Apr.1956

118Murschel, Mrs. Fr

19.Sep.1948

115Easter MondayMurschel, Mrs. Fr

1943

118Murschel, Mrs. Fr.

11.Apr.1948

116PentecostMurschel, Mrs. Fr.

1944

109St. Johannes, EasterMurschel, Mrs. Fred

12.Apr.1936

122St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Mrs. Fred

12.Dec.1954

121St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Mrs. Fred

13.Dec.1953
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120St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Mrs. Fred

14.Dec.1952

120St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Mrs. Fred

16.Dec.1951

119St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Mrs. Fred

17.Dec.1950

123St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Mrs. Fred

18.Apr.1937

117Murschel, Mrs. Fred

25.May.1947

113St. JohannesMurschel, Mrs. Fred

26.Dec.1940

110St. Johannes, EasterMurschel, Mrs. Fred

29.Mar.1937

124St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Mrs. Fred

4.Apr.1956

124St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Mrs. Fred

7.Dec.1958

116Murschel, Mrs. Fred

8.Apr.1945

123St. Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Mrs. Fred

9.Dec.1956

1071933 = Twice in.1933Murschel, Mrs. H

1932 1933 1934

109St. JohannesMurschel, Mrs. H. Murschel

27.Nov.1935

103Murschel, Mrs. Heinrich

103Murschel, Mrs. Heinrich

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationMurschel, Mrs. Heinrich

21.Mar.1937

105Johannes GemeindeMurschel, Mrs. Heinrich

Christmas 1930

104Pent = PentecostMurschel, Mrs. Heinrich

Pent.1927

109St. Johannes, EasterMurschel, Mrs. Henry

12.Apr.1936

101KasmerMurschel, Mrs. Johann (Marie)

1914 1920

103Murschel, Mrs. Sr.

103Murschel, Mrs. Sr.

24.Mar.1921 5.Feb.1922 5.Jun.1922
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119Olson, Naomi

6.Nov.1949

103Ost, ?Frau Friedr?

25.Dec.1927 8.Apr.1928 6.Jan.1929 21.Apr.1930

104Ost, Alwina

12.Apr.1925

103Ost, Alwina

19.Mar.1929

104Ost, Alwina

4.Apr.1926

1071933 = Twice in.1933Ost, Bertha

1933

115Good FridayOst, Christ

1944

111Friedens GemeindeOst, Christ

26.Dec.1939

127Ost, Christ

27.Sep.1964

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Ost, Christian

1931 1933

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationOst, Christian

21.Mar.1937

103Ost, Christian

25.Dec.1927

108St. JohannesOst, Christian

25.Dec.1934

109Friedens GemeindeOst, Christian

25.Dec.1935

112Friedens GemeindeOst, Christian

25.Dec.1940

110Friedens GemeindeOst, Christian

26.Dec.1936

111Friedens GemeindeOst, Christian

29.May.1939

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostOst, Christian

5.Jun.1938

105Ost, Elsa

20.Apr.1930

110ConfirmationOst, Esther

10.Apr.1938

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasOst, Esther

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasOst, Esther

1942
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1152nd Day of ChristmasOst, Esther

1943

116ChristmasOst, Esther

1944

116Ost, Esther

21.May.1945

112Friedens GemeindeOst, Esther

22.Mar.1940

112Friedens GemeindeOst, Esther

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeOst, Esther

26.Dec.1938

115EasterOst, Fr

25.Apr.1943

112Friedens GemeindeOst, Fr

25.Dec.1940

118Ost, Fr.

19.Sep.1948

116ChristmasOst, Fr.

1944

118Ost, Fr.

21.Dec.1947

117Ost, Fred

1.Jan.1947

120Friedens GemeindeOst, Fred

10.Apr.1952

119Friedens GemeindeOst, Fred

10.Dec.1950

121Friedens GemeindeOst, Fred

11.Apr.1954

122Friedens GemeindeOst, Fred

11.Dec.1955

124Friedens GemeindeOst, Fred

15.Dec.1957

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostOst, Fred

17.May.1937

1071933 = Twice in.1933Ost, Fred

1932 1933

116ChristmasOst, Fred

1945

117Easter MondayOst, Fred

1946

119Ost, Fred

20.Nov.1949
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120Friedens GemeindeOst, Fred

22.Jul.1951

108St. JohannesOst, Fred

25.Dec.1934

109Friedens GemeindeOst, Fred

25.Dec.1935

110Friedens GemeindeOst, Fred

25.Dec.1937

111Friedens GemeindeOst, Fred

26.Dec.1938

121Friedens GemeindeOst, Fred

3.Apr.1953

122Friedens GemeindeOst, Fred

5.Dec.1954

121Friedens GemeindeOst, Fred

6.Dec.1953

120Friedens GemeindeOst, Fred

7.Dec.1952

123Friedens GemeindeOst, Fred

8.Apr.1955

122Friedens GemeindeOst, Fred

8.Apr.1955

104Ost, Friederike

104Ost, Friederike

10.Jan.1926 26.Dec.1926

104Ost, Friedrich

1.Jan.1924 25.Mar.1924

1071933 = Twice in.1933Ost, Friedrich

1931 1932

1152nd Day of ChristmasOst, Friedrich

1943

103Ost, Friedrich

21.Apr.1930

110Friedens GemeindeOst, Friedrich

26.Dec.1936

104Ost, Friedrich

4.Apr.1926

113Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostOst, Fritz

1941

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasOst, Fritz

1941

118Ost, G.P.

19.Sep.1948
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118Ost, G.P.

21.Dec.1947

116ConfirmationOst, Gilbert

1944

116ChristmasOst, Gilbert

1945

116Good FridayOst, Gilbert

1945

117Ost, Gilbert

25.May.1947

104Ost, Gottfried

1.Jan.1924 12.Apr.1925

117Ost, Gottfried

1.Jan.1947

104Ost, Gottfried

10.Jan.1926 4.Apr.1926

108Friedens GemeindeOst, Gottfried

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterOst, Gottfried

13.Apr.1936

1071933 = Twice in.1933Ost, Gottfried

1932

1071933 = Twice in.1933Ost, Gottfried

1933

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasOst, Gottfried

1941

115Good FridayOst, Gottfried

1944

116ChristmasOst, Gottfried

1945

119Ost, Gottfried

20.Nov.1949

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationOst, Gottfried

21.Mar.1937

112Friedens GemeindeOst, Gottfried

22.Mar.1940

115EasterOst, Gottfried

25.Apr.1943

103Ost, Gottfried

25.Dec.1927 6.Jan.1929 21.Apr.1930

108St. JohannesOst, Gottfried

25.Dec.1934

112Friedens GemeindeOst, Gottfried

25.Dec.1940
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111Friedens GemeindeOst, Gottfried

29.May.1939

1152nd Day of ChristmasOst, Gottfried P

1943

116ChristmasOst, Gottfried P

1944

104Ost, Johann

10.Jan.1926 26.Dec.1926

104Ost, Johann

25.Mar.1924 12.Apr.1925

103Ost, Johann

8.Apr.1928 6.Jan.1929 21.Apr.1930

105Friedens GemeindeOst, Johannes

Christmas 1930

108Friedens GemeindeOst, John

10.Jun.1935

1071933 = Twice in.1933Ost, John

1931 1932 1933 1934

108St. JohannesOst, John

25.Dec.1934

109Friedens GemeindeOst, John

25.Dec.1935

118Ost, Lorraine

19.Sep.1948

118Ost, Lorraine

20.Jun.1948

119Ost, Lorraine

8.May.1949

103Ost, Martha

17.Apr.1927 25.Dec.1927 6.Jan.1929 21.Apr.1930

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Ost, Martha

1931

119Ost, Milton

20.Nov.1949

1152nd Day of ChristmasOst, Mrs Friedrich

1943

108St. JohannesOst, Mrs Nathai

25.Dec.1934

108St. JohannesOst, Mrs. Chistian

25.Dec.1934

115Good FridayOst, Mrs. Christ

1944

111Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Christ

26.Dec.1939
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1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Ost, Mrs. Christian

1931 1933

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationOst, Mrs. Christian

21.Mar.1937

103Ost, Mrs. Christian

25.Dec.1927

109Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Christian

25.Dec.1935

112Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Christian

25.Dec.1940

110Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Christian

26.Dec.1936

111Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Christian

29.May.1939

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostOst, Mrs. Christian

5.Jun.1938

116ChristmasOst, Mrs. Fr

1944

115EasterOst, Mrs. Fr

25.Apr.1943

112Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Fr

25.Dec.1940

118Ost, Mrs. Fr.

19.Sep.1948

118Ost, Mrs. Fr.

21.Dec.1947

117Ost, Mrs. Fred

1.Jan.1947

120Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Fred

10.Apr.1952

119Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Fred

10.Dec.1950

121Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Fred

11.Apr.1954

122Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Fred

11.Dec.1955

124Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Fred

15.Dec.1957

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostOst, Mrs. Fred

17.May.1937

116ChristmasOst, Mrs. Fred

1945

117Easter MondayOst, Mrs. Fred

1946
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119Ost, Mrs. Fred

20.Nov.1949

120Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Fred

22.Jul.1951

108St. JohannesOst, Mrs. Fred

25.Dec.1934

109Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Fred

25.Dec.1935

110Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Fred

25.Dec.1937

111Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Fred

26.Dec.1938

121Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Fred

3.Apr.1953

122Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Fred

5.Dec.1954

121Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Fred

6.Dec.1953

120Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Fred

7.Dec.1952

122Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Fred

8.Apr.1955

123Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Fred

8.Apr.1955

110Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Friedrich

26.Dec.1936

113Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostOst, Mrs. Fritz

1941

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasOst, Mrs. Fritz

1941

118Ost, Mrs. G.P.

19.Sep.1948

118Ost, Mrs. G.P.

21.Dec.1947

117Ost, Mrs. Gottfried

1.Jan.1947

108Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Gottfried

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterOst, Mrs. Gottfried

13.Apr.1936

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasOst, Mrs. Gottfried

1941

116ChristmasOst, Mrs. Gottfried

1945
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119Ost, Mrs. Gottfried

20.Nov.1949

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationOst, Mrs. Gottfried

21.Mar.1937

112Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Gottfried

22.Mar.1940

115EasterOst, Mrs. Gottfried

25.Apr.1943

108St. JohannesOst, Mrs. Gottfried

25.Dec.1934

112Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Gottfried

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Gottfried

29.May.1939

1152nd Day of ChristmasOst, Mrs. Gottfried P

1943

116ChristmasOst, Mrs. Gottfried P

1944

105Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Johannes

Christmas 1930

107in Hospital, 1933 = Twice in.1933Ost, Mrs. John

1931 1932 1933

108Friedens GemeindeOst, Mrs. Robert

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterOst, Mrs. Robert

13.Apr.1936

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Ost, Mrs. Robert

1931 1934

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostOst, Mrs. Robert

5.Jun.1938

103Ost, Natalia

19.Mar.1929

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Ost, Natalia

1931 1932 1933

104Ost, Robert

1.Jan.1924 12.Apr.1925

108Friedens GemeindeOst, Robert

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterOst, Robert

13.Apr.1936

103Ost, Robert

19.Mar.1929

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Ost, Robert

1931 1934
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104Ost, Robert

4.Apr.1926

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostOst, Robert

5.Jun.1938

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationOst, Ruby

21.Mar.1937

112Friedens GemeindeOst, Ruby

22.Mar.1940

110Friedens GemeindeOst, Ruby

25.Dec.1937

112Friedens GemeindeOst, Ruby

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeOst, Ruby

26.Dec.1938

1071933 = Twice in.1933Ost, Selma

1932 1933

120Friedens GemeindeOst, Waldo

10.Apr.1952

121Friedens GemeindeOst, Waldo

11.Apr.1954

120Friedens GemeindeOst, Waldo

22.Jul.1951

121Friedens GemeindeOst, Waldo

3.Apr.1953

122Friedens GemeindeOst, Waldo

5.Dec.1954

121Friedens GemeindeOst, Waldo

6.Dec.1953

120Friedens GemeindeOst, Waldo

7.Dec.1952

122Friedens GemeindeOst, Waldo

8.Apr.1955

120Friedens GemeindeOst, Waldo

9.Dec.1951

1061933 = Twice in.1933Peter, Mrs. Pastor Joh

1931 1932 1933,4 1934

105Johannes GemeindePeter, Mrs. Pastor Ph.

Christmas 1930

1152nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, ?

1943

118Pfennig, Adelia

25.Apr.1948

114Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationPfennig, Adelia

28.Jun.1942
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117Pfennig, Ardella

1.Jan.1947

118Pfennig, Ardella

19.Sep.1948

1152nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Ardella

1943

116ChristmasPfennig, Ardella

1944

115EasterPfennig, Ardella

25.Apr.1943

112Friedens GemeindePfennig, Christina

22.Mar.1940

115EasterPfennig, Eckhardt

25.Apr.1943

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Edwin

1941

117Pfennig, Erhardt

1.Jan.1947

116ChristmasPfennig, Erhardt

1945

116Good FridayPfennig, Erhardt

1945

118Pfennig, Erhardt

25.Apr.1948

120Friedens GemeindePfennig, Erhardt

7.Dec.1952

110ConfirmationPfennig, Ernestina

10.Apr.1938

111Friedens GemeindePfennig, Ernestina

26.Dec.1938

114Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationPfennig, Florence

28.Jun.1942

118Pfennig, Fr.

19.Sep.1948

116ChristmasPfennig, Fr.

1944

116ChristmasPfennig, Fred

1945

117Pfennig, Fred

26.May.1947

120Friedens GemeindePfennig, Fred

9.Dec.1951

116ChristmasPfennig, Frieda

1945
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116ConfirmationPfennig, Frieda

1945

117Easter MondayPfennig, Frieda

1946

108Friedens GemeindePfennig, Friedebert

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterPfennig, Friedebert

13.Apr.1936

1071933 = Twice in.1933Pfennig, Friedebert

1933

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Friedebert

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Friedebert

1943

116ChristmasPfennig, Friedebert

1944

117Easter MondayPfennig, Friedebert

1946

118Pfennig, Friedebert

21.Dec.1947

116Pfennig, Friedebert

21.May.1945

115EasterPfennig, Friedebert

25.Apr.1943

118Pfennig, Friedebert

25.Apr.1948

109Friedens GemeindePfennig, Friedebert

25.Dec.1935

110Friedens GemeindePfennig, Friedebert

25.Dec.1937

110Friedens GemeindePfennig, Friedebert

26.Dec.1936

111Friedens GemeindePfennig, Friedebert

26.Dec.1938

117Pfennig, Friedebert

26.May.1947

111Friedens GemeindePfennig, Friedebert

29.May.1939

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostPfennig, Friedebert

5.Jun.1938

115EasterPfennig, Friedrich

25.Apr.1943

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Fritz

1941
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1152nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Fritz

1943

118Pfennig, Fritz

25.Apr.1948

127Pfennig, Gene

15.Aug.1965

127Pfennig, Gene

16.Apr.1965

127Pfennig, Gene

2.Aug.1964

127Pfennig, Gene

7.Jun.1964

120Friedens GemeindePfennig, Gerhard

9.Dec.1951

127Pfennig, Glenda

6.Feb.1966

127Pfennig, Glenda

6.Jun.1965

127Pfennig, Glenda

8.Dec.1965

126Pfennig, Gwen

1.Sep.1963

125Pfennig, Gwen

11.Mar.1962

125Pfennig, Gwen

12.Jun.1960

127Pfennig, Gwen

15.Aug.1965

127Pfennig, Gwen

16.Apr.1965

126Pfennig, Gwen

16.Jun.1963

127Pfennig, Gwen

2.Aug.1964

126Pfennig, Gwen

27.Mar.1964

126Pfennig, Gwen

28.Feb.1963

127Pfennig, Gwen

6.Feb.1966

127Pfennig, Gwen

6.Jun.1965

126Pfennig, Gwen

6.Oct.1963
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127Pfennig, Gwen

8.Apr.1966

127Pfennig, Gwen

8.Dec.1965

126Pfennig, Helmut

1.Sep.1963

121Friedens GemeindePfennig, Helmut

11.Apr.1954

125Pfennig, Helmut

11.Mar.1962

126Pfennig, Helmut

12.Apr.1963

125Pfennig, Helmut

12.Jun.1960

119Friedens GemeindePfennig, Helmut

13.May.1951

127Pfennig, Helmut

16.Apr.1965

112St. John ConfirmationPfennig, Helmut

17.Mar.1940

113Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostPfennig, Helmut

1941

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Helmut

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Helmut

1942

1152nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Helmut

1943

1152nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Helmut

1943

116Good FridayPfennig, Helmut

1945

127Pfennig, Helmut

2.Aug.1964

112Friedens GemeindePfennig, Helmut

20.Oct.1940

118Pfennig, Helmut

21.Dec.1947

125Pfennig, Helmut

23.Dec.1962

124Friedens GemeindePfennig, Helmut

27.Mar.1959

126Pfennig, Helmut

27.Mar.1964
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124Friedens GemeindePfennig, Helmut

3.Apr.1958

125Pfennig, Helmut

31.Mar.1961

123Friedens GemeindePfennig, Helmut

5.May.1937

127Pfennig, Helmut

6.Jun.1965

126Pfennig, Helmut

6.Oct.1963

123Friedens GemeindePfennig, Helmut

8.Apr.1955

127Pfennig, Helmut

8.Dec.1965

118Pfennig, Helmut

8.May.1949

122Friedens GemeindePfennig, Herbert

8.Apr.1955

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterPfennig, Hilda

13.Apr.1936

108Friedens GemeindePfennig, Hulda

10.Jun.1935

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostPfennig, Hulda

17.May.1937

1071933 = Twice in.1933Pfennig, Hulda

1933

109Friedens GemeindePfennig, Hulda

25.Dec.1935

110Friedens GemeindePfennig, Hulda

25.Dec.1937

110Friedens GemeindePfennig, Hulda

26.Dec.1936

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostPfennig, Hulda

5.Jun.1938

126Pfennig, Iola

1.Sep.1963

126Pfennig, Iola

12.Apr.1963

125Pfennig, Iola

14.Apr.1960

127Pfennig, Iola

16.Apr.1965

127Pfennig, Iola

2.Aug.1964
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125Pfennig, Iola

20.Apr.1962

126Pfennig, Iola

23.Dec.1962

126Pfennig, Iola

27.Mar.1964

125Friedens GemeindePfennig, Iola

28.Jun.1959

125Pfennig, Iola

31.Mar.1961

126Pfennig, Iola

6.Oct.1963

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Irene

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Irene

1942

1152nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Irene

1943

116ChristmasPfennig, Irene

1944

116ChristmasPfennig, Irene

1944

115Good FridayPfennig, Irene

1944

116Good FridayPfennig, Irene

1945

115EasterPfennig, Irene

25.Apr.1943

114Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationPfennig, Irene

28.Jun.1942

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostPfennig, Jacob

17.May.1937

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Jacob

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Jacob

1943

115EasterPfennig, Jacob

25.Apr.1943

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostPfennig, Jacob

5.Jun.1938

1071933 = Twice in.1933Pfennig, Jakob

1933

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterPfennig, John

13.Apr.1936
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110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostPfennig, John

17.May.1937

1071933 = Twice in.1933Pfennig, John

1932 1934

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationPfennig, John

21.Mar.1937

108St. JohannesPfennig, John

25.Dec.1934

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostPfennig, John

5.Jun.1938

122Friedens GemeindePfennig, Lucille

8.Apr.1955

116ConfirmationPfennig, Margarete

1945

116ChristmasPfennig, Margarete

1945

117Easter MondayPfennig, Margarete

1946

1152nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Martha

1942

1152nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Martha

1943

116ChristmasPfennig, Martha

1944

116ChristmasPfennig, Martha

1945

114Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationPfennig, Martha

28.Jun.1942

123Friedens GemeindePfennig, Melvin

1.Jul.1956

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Mrs. Friedebert

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Mrs. Friedebert

1943

116ChristmasPfennig, Mrs. Friedebert

1944

117Easter MondayPfennig, Mrs. Friedebert

1946

118Pfennig, Mrs. Friedebert

21.Dec.1947

116Pfennig, Mrs. Friedebert

21.May.1945

115EasterPfennig, Mrs. Friedebert

25.Apr.1943
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118Pfennig, Mrs. Friedebert

25.Apr.1948

117Pfennig, Mrs. Friedebert

26.May.1947

126Pfennig, Mrs. Helmut

1.Sep.1963

121Friedens GemeindePfennig, Mrs. Helmut

11.Apr.1954

125Pfennig, Mrs. Helmut

11.Mar.1962

126Pfennig, Mrs. Helmut

12.Apr.1963

125Pfennig, Mrs. Helmut

12.Jun.1960

119Friedens GemeindePfennig, Mrs. Helmut

13.May.1951

127Pfennig, Mrs. Helmut

16.Apr.1965

127Pfennig, Mrs. Helmut

2.Aug.1964

118Pfennig, Mrs. Helmut

21.Dec.1947

125Pfennig, Mrs. Helmut

23.Dec.1962

124Friedens GemeindePfennig, Mrs. Helmut

27.Mar.1959

126Pfennig, Mrs. Helmut

27.Mar.1964

124Friedens GemeindePfennig, Mrs. Helmut

3.Apr.1958

125Pfennig, Mrs. Helmut

31.Mar.1961

123Friedens GemeindePfennig, Mrs. Helmut

5.May.1937

127Pfennig, Mrs. Helmut

6.Jun.1965

126Pfennig, Mrs. Helmut

6.Oct.1963

123Friedens GemeindePfennig, Mrs. Helmut

8.Apr.1955

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostPfennig, Mrs. Jacob

17.May.1937

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Mrs. Jacob

1941
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1152nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Mrs. Jacob

1943

115EasterPfennig, Mrs. Jacob

25.Apr.1943

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostPfennig, Mrs. Jacob

5.Jun.1938

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterPfennig, Mrs. John

13.Apr.1936

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostPfennig, Mrs. John

17.May.1937

1071933 = Twice in.1933Pfennig, Mrs. John

1932 1934

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationPfennig, Mrs. John

21.Mar.1937

108St. JohannesPfennig, Mrs. John

25.Dec.1934

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostPfennig, Mrs. John

5.Jun.1938

126Pfennig, Mrs. Ted

1.Sep.1963

122Friedens GemeindePfennig, Mrs. Ted

11.Dec.1955

126Pfennig, Mrs. Ted

12.Apr.1963

125Pfennig, Mrs. Ted

14.Apr.1960

127Pfennig, Mrs. Ted

15.Aug.1965

127Pfennig, Mrs. Ted

16.Apr.1965

126Pfennig, Mrs. Ted

16.Jun.1963

127Pfennig, Mrs. Ted

16.Jun.1964

127Pfennig, Mrs. Ted

2.Aug.1964

125Pfennig, Mrs. Ted

20.Apr.1962

126Pfennig, Mrs. Ted

23.Dec.1962

126Pfennig, Mrs. Ted

27.Mar.1964

127Pfennig, Mrs. Ted

27.Sep.1964
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125Pfennig, Mrs. Ted

31.Mar.1961

127Pfennig, Mrs. Ted

4.Jul.1965

123Friedens GemeindePfennig, Mrs. Ted

5.May.1937

126Pfennig, Mrs. Ted

6.Oct.1963

121Friedens GemeindePfennig, Mrs. Theodor

11.Apr.1954

124Friedens GemeindePfennig, Mrs. Theodor

14.Dec.1958

118Pfennig, Mrs. Theodor

19.Sep.1948

117Easter MondayPfennig, Mrs. Theodor

1946

124Friedens GemeindePfennig, Mrs. Theodor

27.Mar.1959

122Friedens GemeindePfennig, Mrs. Theodor

5.Dec.1954

123Friedens GemeindePfennig, Mrs. Theodor

8.Apr.1955

118Pfennig, Mrs. Walter

21.Dec.1947

118Pfennig, Mrs. Walter

8.May.1949

127Pfennig, Mrs.Ted

7.Jun.1964

117Pfennig, Ramona

1.Jan.1947

118Pfennig, Ramona

19.Sep.1948

116ConfirmationPfennig, Ramona

1945

117Easter MondayPfennig, Ramona

1946

121Friedens GemeindePfennig, Ramona

3.Apr.1953

120Friedens GemeindePfennig, Ramona

9.Dec.1951

122Friedens GemeindePfennig, Ted

11.Dec.1955

126Pfennig, Ted

12.Apr.1963
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125Pfennig, Ted

14.Apr.1960

127Pfennig, Ted

15.Aug.1965

127Pfennig, Ted

16.Apr.1965

123Friedens GemeindePfennig, Ted

16.Dec.1956

126Pfennig, Ted

16.Jun.1963

127Pfennig, Ted

16.Jun.1964

127Pfennig, Ted

2.Aug.1964

125Pfennig, Ted

20.Apr.1962

126Pfennig, Ted

23.Dec.1962

126Pfennig, Ted

27.Mar.1964

127Pfennig, Ted

27.Sep.1964

127Pfennig, Ted

4.Jul.1965

123Friedens GemeindePfennig, Ted

5.May.1937

127Pfennig, Ted

6.Feb.1966

126Pfennig, Ted

6.Oct.1963

127Pfennig, Ted

7.Jun.1964

121Friedens GemeindePfennig, Theodor

11.Apr.1954

124Friedens GemeindePfennig, Theodor

14.Dec.1958

118Pfennig, Theodor

19.Sep.1948

1071933 = Twice in.1933Pfennig, Theodor

1932 1933

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Theodor

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasPfennig, Theodor

1942
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117Easter MondayPfennig, Theodor

1946

124Friedens GemeindePfennig, Theodor

27.Mar.1959

122Friedens GemeindePfennig, Theodor

5.Dec.1954

123Friedens GemeindePfennig, Theodor

8.Apr.1955

108Friedens GemeindePfennig, Theodore

10.Jun.1935

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostPfennig, Theodore

17.May.1937

112Friedens GemeindePfennig, Theodore

22.Mar.1940

109Friedens GemeindePfennig, Theodore

25.Dec.1935

111Friedens GemeindePfennig, Theodore

26.Dec.1938

114Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationPfennig, Virginia

28.Jun.1942

118Pfennig, Walter

21.Dec.1947

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationPfennig, Walter

21.Mar.1937

112Friedens GemeindePfennig, Walter

22.Mar.1940

115EasterPfennig, Walter

25.Apr.1943

110Friedens GemeindePfennig, Walter

25.Dec.1937

111Friedens GemeindePfennig, Walter

26.Dec.1938

111Friedens GemeindePfennig, Walter

29.May.1939

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostPfennig, Walter

5.Jun.1938

118Pfennig, Walter

8.May.1949

114Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationPfennig, Willis

28.Jun.1942

103Pfenning, Heinrich

103Pfenning, Heinrich

24.Mar.1921 5.Jun.1922 6.Jan.1924
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125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Pfenning, Helmut

20.Dec.1959

103Pfenning, Margarete

103Pfenning, Margarete

24.Mar.1921 5.Jun.1922 6.Jan.1924

125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Pfenning, Mrs. Helmut

20.Dec.1959

111St. JohannesReinhardt, Albert

10.Apr.1939

120St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Albert

16.Dec.1951

119St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Albert

17.Dec.1950

117Reinhardt, Albert

19.Apr.1946

118Reinhardt, Albert

19.Sep.1948

1061933 = Twice in.1933Reinhardt, Albert

1931 1932 1933 1934

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasReinhardt, Albert

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasReinhardt, Albert

1942

115ChristmasReinhardt, Albert

1943

116PentecostReinhardt, Albert

1944

108St. Johannes, EasterReinhardt, Albert

22.Apr.1935

112St. John, EasterReinhardt, Albert

24.Mar.1940

109St. JohannesReinhardt, Albert

25.Dec.1936

109St. JohannesReinhardt, Albert

26.Dec.1935

110St. JohannesReinhardt, Albert

26.Dec.1937

113St. JohannesReinhardt, Albert

26.Dec.1940

117Reinhardt, Albert

31.Dec.1946

118Reinhardt, Albert

4.Jan.1948
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116Reinhardt, Albert

8.Apr.1945

105Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Albert

Christmas 1930

104Pent = PentecostReinhardt, Albert

Pent.1927 26.Dec.1928

118Reinhardt, Art

11.Apr.1948

120St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Art

14.Dec.1952

121St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Art

16.Apr.1954

123St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Art

18.Apr.1937

124St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Art

26.Mar.1959

123St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Art

30.Mar.1956

122St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Art

7.Apr.1955

123St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Art

9.Dec.1956

108St. JohannesReinhardt, Arthur

11.Jun.1935

109St. Johannes, EasterReinhardt, Arthur

12.Apr.1936

112St. JohannesReinhardt, Arthur

12.May.1940

110St. Johannes, PentecostReinhardt, Arthur

16.May.1937

119St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Arthur

17.Dec.1950

1071932 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Reinhardt, Arthur

1932 1933 1934

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasReinhardt, Arthur

1941

114PentecostReinhardt, Arthur

1942

1141st Day of ChristmasReinhardt, Arthur

1942

115ChristmasReinhardt, Arthur

1943

116PentecostReinhardt, Arthur

1944
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108St. JohannesReinhardt, Arthur

25.Dec.1934

109St. JohannesReinhardt, Arthur

25.Dec.1936

111St. JohannesReinhardt, Arthur

25.Dec.1938

112St. JohnReinhardt, Arthur

25.Dec.1939

117Reinhardt, Arthur

25.May.1947

110St. JohannesReinhardt, Arthur

26.Dec.1937

113St. JohannesReinhardt, Arthur

26.Dec.1940

116Reinhardt, Arthur

26.Dec.1944

108St. JohannesReinhardt, Arthur

27.Nov.1935

111St. JohannesReinhardt, Arthur

28.May.1939

117Reinhardt, Arthur

31.Dec.1946

124St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Arthur

4.Apr.1956

116Reinhardt, Arthur

6.Jan.1946

111St. JohannesReinhardt, Arthur

6.Jun.1938

119Reinhardt, Arthur

6.Nov.1949

126Reinhardt, Eddie

1.Sep.1963

118Reinhardt, Eddie

11.Apr.1948

120St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Eddie

11.Apr.1952

126Reinhardt, Eddie

12.Apr.1963

125Reinhardt, Eddie

12.Jun.1960

121St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Eddie

16.Apr.1954

120St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Eddie

16.Dec.1951
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125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Reinhardt, Eddie

20.Dec.1959

123St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Eddie

30.Mar.1956

122St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Eddie

4.Dec.1955

119Reinhardt, Eddie

6.Nov.1949

126Reinhardt, Eddie

6.Oct.1963

122St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Eddie

7.Apr.1955

118Reinhardt, Eddy

15.Apr.1949

127Reinhardt, Edwin

15.Aug.1965

127Reinhardt, Edwin

15.Nov.1964

127Reinhardt, Edwin

16.Apr.1965

126Reinhardt, Edwin

16.Jun.1964

119St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Edwin

17.Dec.1950

125Reinhardt, Edwin

17.Jun.1962

112St. John ConfirmationReinhardt, Edwin

17.Mar.1940

1141st Day of ChristmasReinhardt, Edwin

1942

115ChristmasReinhardt, Edwin

1943

116PentecostReinhardt, Edwin

1944

127Reinhardt, Edwin

2.Aug.1964

127Reinhardt, Edwin

2.Feb.1965

125Reinhardt, Edwin

20.Apr.1962

126Reinhardt, Edwin

23.Dec.1962

117Reinhardt, Edwin

25.May.1947
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126Reinhardt, Edwin

27.Mar.1964

127Reinhardt, Edwin

27.Sep.1964

126Reinhardt, Edwin

28.Feb.1963

127Reinhardt, Edwin

3.Oct.1965

117Reinhardt, Edwin

31.Dec.1946

125Reinhardt, Edwin

31.Mar.1961

124St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Edwin

4.Apr.1956

124St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Edwin

7.Dec.1958

124St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Edwin

8.Dec.1957

102KasmerReinhardt, Elisabeth

1914 1916

1061933 = Twice in.1933Reinhardt, Elisabeth

1931 1932 1933

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasReinhardt, Erwin

1941

114PentecostReinhardt, Erwin

1942

112St. JohannesReinhardt, Erwin

27.Oct.1940

118Reinhardt, Esther

15.Apr.1949

119Reinhardt, Esther

6.Nov.1949

112St. JohannesReinhardt, Fr

12.May.1940

1141st Day of ChristmasReinhardt, Fr.

1942

115Easter MondayReinhardt, Fr.

1943

111St. JohannesReinhardt, Fred

10.Apr.1939

109St. Johannes, EasterReinhardt, Fred

12.Apr.1936

102KasmerReinhardt, Fred

1914 1916 1919 1920
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1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Reinhardt, Fred

1931 1932 1933 1934

108St. Johannes, EasterReinhardt, Fred

22.Apr.1935

108St. JohannesReinhardt, Fred

25.Dec.1934

111St. JohannesReinhardt, Fred

25.Dec.1938

112St. JohnReinhardt, Fred

25.Dec.1939

110St. JohannesReinhardt, Fred

26.Dec.1937

110St. Johannes, EasterReinhardt, Fred

29.Mar.1937

114EasterReinhardt, Fred

6.Apr.1942

104Reinhardt, Friedrich

1.Apr.1928 26.Dec.1928

110St. Johannes, EasterReinhardt, Friedrich

17.Apr.1938

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasReinhardt, Friedrich

1941

109St. JohannesReinhardt, Friedrich

25.Dec.1936

113St. JohannesReinhardt, Friedrich

26.Dec.1940

103Reinhardt, Friedrich

26.Jul.1924 25.Dec.1926

108St. JohannesReinhardt, Friedrich

27.Nov.1935

103Reinhardt, Friedrich

5.Feb.1922 5.Jun.1922 25.Dec.1922

105Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Friedrich

Christmas 1930

102KasmerReinhardt, Gottlieb

1914

1061933 = Twice in.1933Reinhardt, Herbert

1931 1934

108St. Johannes, EasterReinhardt, Herbert

22.Apr.1935

109St. JohannesReinhardt, Herbert

25.Dec.1936

110St. JohannesReinhardt, Herbert

26.Dec.1937
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105Reinhardt, Herbert

31.Mar.1929

104Reinhardt, Hilda

1.Apr.1928 26.Dec.1928

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Reinhardt, Hilda

1931 1932 1933

105Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Hilda

Christmas 1930

109St. Johannes, PentecostReinhardt, Ida

1.Jun.1936

110St. Johannes, PentecostReinhardt, Ida

16.May.1937

111St. Johannes, EasterReinhardt, Ida

17.Apr.1938

1071933 = Twice in.1933Reinhardt, Ida

1934

109St. JohannesReinhardt, Ida

25.Dec.1936

110St. JohannesReinhardt, Ida

26.Dec.1937

108St. JohannesReinhardt, Ida

27.Nov.1935

103Reinhardt, Jacob

109St. Johannes, PentecostReinhardt, Jacob

1.Jun.1936

111St. JohannesReinhardt, Jacob

10.Apr.1939

102KasmerReinhardt, Jacob

1914 1915 1916 1919 1920

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Reinhardt, Jacob

1931 1932 1933 1934

108St. Johannes, EasterReinhardt, Jacob

22.Apr.1935

108St. JohannesReinhardt, Jacob

25.Dec.1934

109St. JohannesReinhardt, Jacob

25.Dec.1936

110St. JohannesReinhardt, Jacob

26.Dec.1937

103Reinhardt, Jacob

5.Feb.1922 5.Jun.1922

104Reinhardt, Johann

1.Apr.1928 31.Mar.1929
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108St. JohannesReinhardt, Johann

11.Jun.1935

103Reinhardt, Johannes

12.Apr.1925

102KasmerReinhardt, Johannes

1914 1919 1920

103Reinhardt, Johannes

25.Dec.1922

109St. Johannes, PentecostReinhardt, John

1.Jun.1936

111St. JohannesReinhardt, John

10.Apr.1939

110St. Johannes, PentecostReinhardt, John

16.May.1937

1061933 = Twice in.1933Reinhardt, John

1931 1932 1933

108St. JohannesReinhardt, John

25.Dec.1934

110St. JohannesReinhardt, John

25.Dec.1936

109St. JohannesReinhardt, John

26.Dec.1935

110St. JohannesReinhardt, John

26.Dec.1937

111St. JohannesReinhardt, John

6.Jun.1938

110ConfirmationReinhardt, Leontina

10.Apr.1938

111St. JohannesReinhardt, Leontina

25.Dec.1938

102KasmerReinhardt, Marie

1914

109St. Johannes, PentecostReinhardt, Martha

1.Jun.1936

102KasmerReinhardt, Martha

1914 1916 1920

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Reinhardt, Martha

1931 1932 1933 1934

1071932 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Reinhardt, Martha

1932 1933 1934

108St. Johannes, EasterReinhardt, Martha

22.Apr.1935

109St. JohannesReinhardt, Martha

25.Dec.1936
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108St. JohannesReinhardt, Martha

27.Nov.1935

111St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. Albert

10.Apr.1939

120St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Albert

16.Dec.1951

119St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Albert

17.Dec.1950

117Reinhardt, Mrs. Albert

19.Apr.1946

118Reinhardt, Mrs. Albert

19.Sep.1948

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasReinhardt, Mrs. Albert

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasReinhardt, Mrs. Albert

1942

115ChristmasReinhardt, Mrs. Albert

1943

116PentecostReinhardt, Mrs. Albert

1944

108St. Johannes, EasterReinhardt, Mrs. Albert

22.Apr.1935

112St. John, EasterReinhardt, Mrs. Albert

24.Mar.1940

109St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. Albert

25.Dec.1936

109St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. Albert

26.Dec.1935

110St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. Albert

26.Dec.1937

113St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. Albert

26.Dec.1940

117Reinhardt, Mrs. Albert

31.Dec.1946

118Reinhardt, Mrs. Albert

4.Jan.1948

116Reinhardt, Mrs. Albert

8.Apr.1945

118Reinhardt, Mrs. Art

11.Apr.1948

120St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Art

14.Dec.1952

121St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Art

16.Apr.1954
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123St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Art

18.Apr.1937

124St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Art

26.Mar.1959

123St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Art

30.Mar.1956

122St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Art

7.Apr.1955

123St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Art

9.Dec.1956

119St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Arthur

17.Dec.1950

115ChristmasReinhardt, Mrs. Arthur

1943

116PentecostReinhardt, Mrs. Arthur

1944

117Reinhardt, Mrs. Arthur

25.May.1947

116Reinhardt, Mrs. Arthur

26.Dec.1944

117Reinhardt, Mrs. Arthur

31.Dec.1946

124St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Arthur

4.Apr.1956

116Reinhardt, Mrs. Arthur

6.Jan.1946

119Reinhardt, Mrs. Arthur

6.Nov.1949

126Reinhardt, Mrs. Eddie

1.Sep.1963

120St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Eddie

11.Apr.1952

126Reinhardt, Mrs. Eddie

12.Apr.1963

125Reinhardt, Mrs. Eddie

12.Jun.1960

121St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Eddie

16.Apr.1954

120St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Eddie

16.Dec.1951

125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Reinhardt, Mrs. Eddie

20.Dec.1959

123St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Eddie

30.Mar.1956



PageNotesName

Friday, August 9, 2024 Page 118 of 168

Dates

122St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Eddie

4.Dec.1955

126Reinhardt, Mrs. Eddie

6.Oct.1963

122St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Eddie

7.Apr.1955

127Reinhardt, Mrs. Edwin

15.Aug.1965

127Reinhardt, Mrs. Edwin

15.Nov.1964

127Reinhardt, Mrs. Edwin

16.Apr.1965

126Reinhardt, Mrs. Edwin

16.Jun.1964

119St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Edwin

17.Dec.1950

125Reinhardt, Mrs. Edwin

17.Jun.1962

127Reinhardt, Mrs. Edwin

2.Aug.1964

127Reinhardt, Mrs. Edwin

2.Feb.1965

125Reinhardt, Mrs. Edwin

20.Apr.1962

126Reinhardt, Mrs. Edwin

23.Dec.1962

126Reinhardt, Mrs. Edwin

27.Mar.1964

127Reinhardt, Mrs. Edwin

27.Sep.1964

126Reinhardt, Mrs. Edwin

28.Feb.1963

127Reinhardt, Mrs. Edwin

3.Oct.1965

125Reinhardt, Mrs. Edwin

31.Mar.1961

124St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Edwin

4.Apr.1956

124St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Edwin

7.Dec.1958

124St. Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Edwin

8.Dec.1957

112St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. Fr

12.May.1940
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1141st Day of ChristmasReinhardt, Mrs. Fr

1942

115Easter MondayReinhardt, Mrs. Fr.

1943

111St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. Fred

10.Apr.1939

109St. Johannes, EasterReinhardt, Mrs. Fred

12.Apr.1936

108St. Johannes, EasterReinhardt, Mrs. Fred

22.Apr.1935

108St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. Fred

25.Dec.1934

111St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. Fred

25.Dec.1938

112St. JohnReinhardt, Mrs. Fred

25.Dec.1939

110St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. Fred

26.Dec.1937

110St. Johannes, EasterReinhardt, Mrs. Fred

29.Mar.1937

114EasterReinhardt, Mrs. Fred

6.Apr.1942

104Reinhardt, Mrs. Friedrich

1.Apr.1928 26.Dec.1928

110St. Johannes, EasterReinhardt, Mrs. Friedrich

17.Apr.1938

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasReinhardt, Mrs. Friedrich

1941

109St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. Friedrich

25.Dec.1936

113St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. Friedrich

26.Dec.1940

103Reinhardt, Mrs. Friedrich

26.Jul.1924 25.Dec.1926

108St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. Friedrich

27.Nov.1935

103Reinhardt, Mrs. Friedrich

5.Feb.1922 5.Jun.1922 25.Dec.1922

105Johannes GemeindeReinhardt, Mrs. Friedrich

Christmas 1930

110St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. Herbert

26.Dec.1937

103Reinhardt, Mrs. Jacob
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103Reinhardt, Mrs. Jacob

5.Feb.1922 5.Jun.1922 25.Dec.1922

104Reinhardt, Mrs. Johann

1.Apr.1928 31.Mar.1929

108St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. Johann

11.Jun.1935

109St. Johannes, PentecostReinhardt, Mrs. John

1.Jun.1936

111St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. John

10.Apr.1939

110St. Johannes, PentecostReinhardt, Mrs. John

16.May.1937

108St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. John

25.Dec.1934

110St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. John

25.Dec.1936

109St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. John

26.Dec.1935

110St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. John

26.Dec.1937

111St. JohannesReinhardt, Mrs. John

6.Jun.1938

102KasmerReinhardt, Philippine

1914 1915 1916 1919 1920

119Reinhardt, Richard

6.Nov.1949

109St. Johannes, EasterReinhardt, Selma

12.Apr.1936

110St. Johannes, PentecostReinhardt, Selma

16.May.1937

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Reinhardt, Selma

1931 1932 1933 1934

108St. Johannes, EasterReinhardt, Selma

22.Apr.1935

108St. JohannesReinhardt, Selma

25.Dec.1934

109St. JohannesReinhardt, Selma

25.Dec.1936

108St. JohannesReinhardt, Selma

27.Nov.1935

104Renner, Adolf

117Renner, Adolf

1.Jan.1947
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119Friedens GemeindeRenner, Adolf

10.Dec.1950

119Friedens GemeindeRenner, Adolf

13.May.1951

103Renner, Adolf

17.Apr.1927

104Renner, Adolf

17.May.1922 27.May.1923

1071933 = Twice in.1933Renner, Adolf

1932 1934

113Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostRenner, Adolf

1941

118Renner, Adolf

21.Dec.1947

115EasterRenner, Adolf

25.Apr.1943

109Friedens GemeindeRenner, Adolf

25.Dec.1935

110Friedens GemeindeRenner, Adolf

26.Dec.1936

111Friedens GemeindeRenner, Adolf

26.Dec.1938

111Friedens GemeindeRenner, Adolf

26.Dec.1939

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Adolf

3.Apr.1953

104Renner, Andreas

10.Jan.1926 4.Apr.1926

108Friedens GemeindeRenner, Andreas

10.Jun.1935

103Renner, Andreas

17.Apr.1927 6.Jan.1929 21.Apr.1930

104Renner, Andreas

17.May.1922 27.May.1923 25.Mar.1924

102KasmerRenner, Andreas

1914 1919 1920

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Renner, Andreas

1931 1932 1933

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasRenner, Andreas

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasRenner, Andreas

1942

115Good FridayRenner, Andreas

1944
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120communion for illnessRenner, Andreas

21.Dec.1952

116Renner, Andreas

21.May.1945

118communion for illnessRenner, Andreas

21.Oct.1948

109Friedens GemeindeRenner, Andreas

25.Dec.1935

110Friedens GemeindeRenner, Andreas

25.Dec.1937

112Friedens GemeindeRenner, Andreas

25.Dec.1940

110Friedens GemeindeRenner, Andreas

26.Dec.1936

111Friedens GemeindeRenner, Andreas

26.Dec.1938

111Friedens GemeindeRenner, Andreas

26.Dec.1939

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Anna

11.Apr.1954

126Renner, Anna

12.Apr.1963

125Renner, Anna

14.Apr.1960

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Anna

14.Dec.1958

127Renner, Anna

2.Aug.1964

125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Renner, Anna

20.Dec.1959

125Renner, Anna

26.Dec.1961

126Renner, Anna

27.Mar.1964

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Anna

3.Apr.1953

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Anna

3.Apr.1958

122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Anna

5.Dec.1954

123Friedens GemeindeRenner, Anna

5.May.1937

127Renner, Anna

6.Feb.1966
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126Renner, Anna

6.Oct.1963

123Friedens GemeindeRenner, Anna

8.Apr.1955

127Renner, Anna

8.Apr.1966

118Renner, Ardella

20.Jun.1948

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ardella

3.Apr.1953

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ardella

6.Dec.1953

120Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ardella

7.Dec.1952

119Renner, Ardella

8.May.1949

110ConfirmationRenner, Arnold

10.Apr.1938

113St. Johns, EasterRenner, Arnold

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasRenner, Arnold

1942

115ChristmasRenner, Arnold

1943

116EasterRenner, Arnold

1944

112St. John, EasterRenner, Arnold

24.Mar.1940

111St. JohannesRenner, Arnold

25.Dec.1938

113St. JohannesRenner, Arnold

26.Dec.1940

116Renner, Arnold

26.Dec.1944

111St. JohannesRenner, Arnold

28.May.1939

117Renner, Arnold

31.Dec.1946

114EasterRenner, Arnold

6.Apr.1942

111St. JohannesRenner, Arnold

6.Jun.1938

117Renner, Art

26.May.1947
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122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Art

8.Apr.1955

119Friedens GemeindeRenner, Arthur

10.Dec.1950

109St. Johannes, EasterRenner, Arthur

12.Apr.1936

111St. Johannes, EasterRenner, Arthur

17.Apr.1938

113Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostRenner, Arthur

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasRenner, Arthur

1943

115Good FridayRenner, Arthur

1944

119Renner, Arthur

20.Nov.1949

115EasterRenner, Arthur

25.Apr.1943

113St. JohannesRenner, Arthur

26.Dec.1940

117Renner, Arthur J.

26.May.1947

117Renner, Barbara

1.Jan.1947

108Friedens GemeindeRenner, Barbara

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterRenner, Barbara

13.Apr.1936

103Renner, Barbara

17.Apr.1927 21.Apr.1930

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostRenner, Barbara

17.May.1937

1071933 = Twice in.1933Renner, Barbara

1932 1934

115Good FridayRenner, Barbara

1944

116Good FridayRenner, Barbara

1945

112Friedens GemeindeRenner, Barbara

22.Mar.1940

111Friedens GemeindeRenner, Barbara

29.May.1939

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostRenner, Barbara

5.Jun.1938
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123Friedens GemeindeRenner, Caroline

1.Jul.1956

123Friedens GemeindeRenner, Donna

1.Jul.1956

118Renner, Emilia

8.May.1949

109St. Johannes, EasterRenner, Emma

12.Apr.1936

1071933 = Twice in.1933Renner, Emma

1933

108St. JohannesRenner, Emma

27.Nov.1935

110St. Johannes, PentecostRenner, Erna

16.May.1937

1071933 = Twice in.1933Renner, Erna

1933

109St. JohannesRenner, Erna

25.Dec.1936

122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ernest

8.Apr.1955

117Renner, Ernst

1.Jan.1947

119Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ernst

10.Dec.1950

112St. JohannesRenner, Ernst

12.May.1940

112St. John ConfirmationRenner, Ernst

17.Mar.1940

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasRenner, Ernst

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasRenner, Ernst

1943

118Renner, Ernst

25.Apr.1948

112St. JohannesRenner, Ernst

27.Oct.1940

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ernst

3.Apr.1953

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ernst

6.Dec.1953

120Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ernst

7.Dec.1952

118Renner, Ernst

8.May.1949
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117Renner, Esther

1.Jan.1947

118Renner, Esther

19.Sep.1948

116ConfirmationRenner, Esther

1945

116ChristmasRenner, Esther

1945

117Easter MondayRenner, Esther

1946

118Renner, Esther

21.Dec.1947

117Renner, Fred

1.Jan.1947

126Renner, Fred

1.Sep.1963

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Fred

11.Apr.1954

125Renner, Fred

11.Mar.1962

126Renner, Fred

12.Apr.1963

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterRenner, Fred

13.Apr.1936

125Renner, Fred

14.Apr.1960

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Fred

14.Dec.1958

127Renner, Fred

15.Aug.1965

1071933 = Twice in.1933Renner, Fred

1934

127Renner, Fred

2.Aug.1964

125Renner, Fred

23.Dec.1962

125Renner, Fred

26.Dec.1961

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Fred

27.Mar.1959

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Fred

3.Apr.1953

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Fred

3.Apr.1958
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127Renner, Fred

3.Oct.1965

127Renner, Fred

4.Jul.1965

122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Fred

5.Dec.1954

123Friedens GemeindeRenner, Fred

5.May.1937

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Fred

6.Dec.1953

127Renner, Fred

6.Feb.1966

126Renner, Fred

6.Oct.1963

122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Fred

8.Apr.1955

127Renner, Fred

8.Apr.1966

104Renner, Friedrich

104Renner, Friedrich

104Renner, Friedrich

108Friedens GemeindeRenner, Friedrich

10.Jun.1935

103Renner, Friedrich

21.Apr.1930

112Friedens GemeindeRenner, Friedrich

25.Dec.1940

104Renner, Friedrich

4.Apr.1926

117Renner, Fritz

26.May.1947

120St. Johannes GemeindeRenner, Gilbert

13.Jul.1952

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Gilbert

3.Apr.1953

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Gilbert

6.Dec.1953

120Friedens GemeindeRenner, Gilbert

7.Dec.1952

123Friedens GemeindeRenner, Gilbert

8.Apr.1955
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104Renner, Grandmother

104Renner, Grandmother

27.May.1923

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Harold

14.Dec.1958

123Friedens GemeindeRenner, Harold

16.Dec.1956

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Harold

27.Mar.1959

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Harold

3.Apr.1958

123Friedens GemeindeRenner, Harold

5.May.1937

102KasmerRenner, Heinrich

111St. JohannesRenner, Heinrich

10.Apr.1939

110St. Johannes, PentecostRenner, Heinrich

16.May.1937

115EasterRenner, Heinrich

25.Apr.1943

113St. Johns, EasterRenner, Heinrich Jr

1941

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasRenner, Heinrich Jr

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasRenner, Heinrich Jr

1943

117Renner, Henry

1.Jan.1947

122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Henry

11.Dec.1955

109St. Johannes, EasterRenner, Henry

12.Apr.1936

116Good FridayRenner, Henry

1945

117Easter MondayRenner, Henry

1946

119Renner, Henry

20.Nov.1949

112St. John, EasterRenner, Henry

24.Mar.1940

117Renner, Henry

26.May.1947
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112St. JohannesRenner, Henry

27.Oct.1940

120Friedens GemeindeRenner, Henry Jr

10.Apr.1952

119Friedens GemeindeRenner, Henry Jr

10.Dec.1950

119Friedens GemeindeRenner, Henry Jr

13.May.1951

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Henry Jr

15.Dec.1957

120Friedens GemeindeRenner, Henry Jr

22.Jul.1951

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Henry Jr

3.Apr.1953

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Henry Jr

3.Apr.1958

122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Henry Jr

5.Dec.1954

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Henry Jr

6.Dec.1953

120Friedens GemeindeRenner, Henry Jr

7.Dec.1952

110St. Johannes, EasterRenner, Henry Jr.

17.Apr.1938

109St. JohannesRenner, Henry Jr.

25.Dec.1936

112St. JohnRenner, Henry Jr.

25.Dec.1939

123communion for illnessRenner, Henry Sr

4.Apr.1956

123Friedens GemeindeRenner, Herold

1.Jul.1956

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Irene

11.Apr.1954

119Renner, Irene

20.Nov.1949

120Friedens GemeindeRenner, Irene

7.Dec.1952

120Friedens GemeindeRenner, Irene

9.Dec.1951

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ivan

11.Apr.1954

122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ivan

11.Dec.1955
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124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ivan

14.Dec.1958

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ivan

15.Dec.1957

123Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ivan

16.Dec.1956

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ivan

27.Mar.1959

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ivan

3.Apr.1958

122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ivan

5.Dec.1954

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ivan

5.Jul.1953

123Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ivan

5.May.1937

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ivan

6.Dec.1953

122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ivan

8.Apr.1955

123Friedens GemeindeRenner, Ivan

8.Apr.1955

104Renner, Johanna

10.Jan.1926

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterRenner, Johanna

13.Apr.1936

104Renner, Johanna

17.May.1922 25.Mar.1924

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostRenner, Johanna

17.May.1937

102KasmerRenner, Johanna

1920

1071933 = Twice in.1933Renner, Johanna

1932 1934

115Good FridayRenner, Johanna

1944

116Good FridayRenner, Johanna

1945

103Renner, Johanna

21.Apr.1930

111Friedens GemeindeRenner, Johanna

26.Dec.1939

111Friedens GemeindeRenner, Johanna

29.May.1939
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111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostRenner, Johanna

5.Jun.1938

104Renner, Johanna Jr

10.Jan.1926

104Renner, Johanna Jr

17.May.1922 25.Mar.1924

118Renner, Johannes

25.Apr.1948

108Friedens GemeindeRenner, Jr, Johanna

10.Jun.1935

119Renner, Lorraine

20.Nov.1949

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Louise

14.Dec.1958

112St. JohannesRenner, Louise

27.Oct.1940

104Renner, Marie

1.Jul.1923

104Renner, Marie

13.Apr.1925

105Johannes GemeindeRenner, Mathias

Christmas 1930

1061933 = Twice in.1933Renner, Matth.

1931 1932 1933

104Pent = PentecostRenner, Matthaeus

Pent.1927

104Renner, Matthais

1.Jul.1923

109St. Johannes, PentecostRenner, Matthais

1.Jun.1936

104Renner, Matthais

13.Apr.1925

113St. Johns, EasterRenner, Matthais

1941

108St. Johannes, EasterRenner, Matthais

22.Apr.1935

112St. John, EasterRenner, Matthais

24.Mar.1940

108St. JohannesRenner, Matthais

25.Dec.1934

110St. JohannesRenner, Matthais

25.Dec.1936

111St. JohannesRenner, Matthais

25.Dec.1938
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109St. JohannesRenner, Matthais

26.Dec.1935

113St. JohannesRenner, Matthais

26.Dec.1940

111St. JohannesRenner, Matthais

28.May.1939

111St. Johannes, EasterRenner, Matthew

17.Apr.1938

110St. JohannesRenner, Matthew

26.Dec.1937

110St. Johannes, EasterRenner, Matthew

29.Mar.1937

122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Merlin

11.Dec.1955

122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Merlin

8.Apr.1955

116EasterRenner, Mrs Arnold

1944

108St. JohannesRenner, Mrs H

27.Nov.1935

110St. Johannes, PentecostRenner, Mrs H. Sr

16.May.1937

1071933 = Twice in.1933Renner, Mrs. (single)

1933 1934

119Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Adolf

10.Dec.1950

119Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Adolf

13.May.1951

1071933 = Twice in.1933Renner, Mrs. Adolf

1932 1934

113Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostRenner, Mrs. Adolf

1941

118Renner, Mrs. Adolf

21.Dec.1947

115EasterRenner, Mrs. Adolf

25.Apr.1943

109Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Adolf

25.Dec.1935

110Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Adolf

26.Dec.1936

111Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Adolf

26.Dec.1938

111Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Adolf

26.Dec.1939
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121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Adolf

3.Apr.1953

108Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Andreas

10.Jun.1935

103Renner, Mrs. Andreas

17.Apr.1927 8.Apr.1928 6.Jan.1929 21.Apr.1930

102KasmerRenner, Mrs. Andreas

1914

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Renner, Mrs. Andreas

1931 1932 1933

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasRenner, Mrs. Andreas

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasRenner, Mrs. Andreas

1942

115Good FridayRenner, Mrs. Andreas

1944

116Good FridayRenner, Mrs. Andreas

1945

109Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Andreas

25.Dec.1935

110Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Andreas

25.Dec.1937

112Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Andreas

25.Dec.1940

110Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Andreas

26.Dec.1936

111Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Andreas

26.Dec.1938

111Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Andreas

26.Dec.1939

125Renner, Mrs. Anna

11.Mar.1962

125Renner, Mrs. Anna

23.Dec.1962

115ChristmasRenner, Mrs. Arnold

1943

116Renner, Mrs. Arnold

26.Dec.1944

117Renner, Mrs. Arnold

31.Dec.1946

117Renner, Mrs. Art

26.May.1947

122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Art

8.Apr.1955
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119Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Arthur

10.Dec.1950

111St. Johannes, EasterRenner, Mrs. Arthur

17.Apr.1938

113Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostRenner, Mrs. Arthur

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasRenner, Mrs. Arthur

1943

115Good FridayRenner, Mrs. Arthur

1944

119Renner, Mrs. Arthur

20.Nov.1949

115EasterRenner, Mrs. Arthur

25.Apr.1943

113St. JohannesRenner, Mrs. Arthur

26.Dec.1940

117Renner, Mrs. Arthur J.

26.May.1947

122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Ernest

8.Apr.1955

117Renner, Mrs. Ernst

1.Jan.1947

119Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Ernst

10.Dec.1950

118Renner, Mrs. Ernst

25.Apr.1948

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Ernst

3.Apr.1953

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Ernst

6.Dec.1953

120Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Ernst

7.Dec.1952

109St. JohannesRenner, Mrs. H

25.Dec.1936

111St. JohannesRenner, Mrs. H Sr.

28.May.1939

109St. Johannes, PentecostRenner, Mrs. H.

1.Jun.1936

102KasmerRenner, Mrs. Heinrich

111St. JohannesRenner, Mrs. Heinrich

10.Apr.1939

115EasterRenner, Mrs. Heinrich

25.Apr.1943
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110St. Johannes, PentecostRenner, Mrs. Heinrich Jr

16.May.1937

113St. Johns, EasterRenner, Mrs. Heinrich Jr

1941

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasRenner, Mrs. Heinrich Jr

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasRenner, Mrs. Heinrich Jr

1943

117Renner, Mrs. Henry

1.Jan.1947

122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Henry

11.Dec.1955

116Good FridayRenner, Mrs. Henry

1945

117Easter MondayRenner, Mrs. Henry

1946

119Renner, Mrs. Henry

20.Nov.1949

112St. John, EasterRenner, Mrs. Henry

24.Mar.1940

117Renner, Mrs. Henry

26.May.1947

120Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Henry Jr

10.Apr.1952

119Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Henry Jr

10.Dec.1950

119Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Henry Jr

13.May.1951

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Henry Jr

15.Dec.1957

110St. Johannes, EasterRenner, Mrs. Henry Jr

17.Apr.1938

120Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Henry Jr

22.Jul.1951

112St. JohnRenner, Mrs. Henry Jr

25.Dec.1939

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Henry Jr

3.Apr.1953

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Henry Jr

3.Apr.1958

122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Henry Jr

5.Dec.1954

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Henry Jr

6.Dec.1953
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120Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Henry Jr

7.Dec.1952

110St. Johannes, EasterRenner, Mrs. Henry Sr

17.Apr.1938

105Johannes GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Mathias

Christmas 1930

1061933 = Twice in.1933Renner, Mrs. Matth.

1931 1932 1933

104Pent = PentecostRenner, Mrs. Matthaeus

Pent.1927

113St. Johns, EasterRenner, Mrs. Matthais

1941

108St. Johannes, EasterRenner, Mrs. Matthais

22.Apr.1935

112St. John, EasterRenner, Mrs. Matthais

24.Mar.1940

108St. JohannesRenner, Mrs. Matthais

25.Dec.1934

110St. JohannesRenner, Mrs. Matthais

25.Dec.1936

111St. JohannesRenner, Mrs. Matthais

25.Dec.1938

109St. JohannesRenner, Mrs. Matthais

26.Dec.1935

113St. JohannesRenner, Mrs. Matthais

26.Dec.1940

111St. JohannesRenner, Mrs. Matthais

28.May.1939

111St. Johannes, EasterRenner, Mrs. Matthew

17.Apr.1938

110St. JohannesRenner, Mrs. Matthew

26.Dec.1937

110St. Johannes, EasterRenner, Mrs. Matthew

29.Mar.1937

109St. Johannes, PentecostRenner, Mrs. Matthias

1.Jun.1936

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Mrs. Richard

3.Apr.1953

127Renner, Ona

15.Aug.1965

127Renner, Onna

4.Jul.1965

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Otto

11.Apr.1954
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122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Otto

11.Dec.1955

125Renner, Otto

14.Apr.1960

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Otto

14.Dec.1958

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Otto

15.Dec.1957

125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Renner, Otto

20.Dec.1959

120Friedens GemeindeRenner, Otto

22.Jul.1951

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Otto

27.Mar.1959

126Renner, Otto

28.Feb.1963

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Otto

3.Apr.1953

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Otto

3.Apr.1958

122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Otto

5.Dec.1954

123Friedens GemeindeRenner, Otto

5.May.1937

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Otto

6.Dec.1953

120Friedens GemeindeRenner, Otto

7.Dec.1952

122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Otto

8.Apr.1955

120Friedens GemeindeRenner, Otto

9.Dec.1951

1141st Day of ChristmasRenner, Paul

1942

116EasterRenner, Paul

1944

116Renner, Paul

26.Dec.1944

118Renner, Paul

4.Jan.1948

114EasterRenner, Paul

6.Apr.1942

111St. JohannesRenner, Paulina

10.Apr.1939
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112St. JohannesRenner, Paulina

12.May.1940

112St. John, EasterRenner, Paulina

24.Mar.1940

112St. JohnRenner, Paulina

25.Dec.1939

112St. JohannesRenner, Paulina

27.Oct.1940

110ConfirmationRenner, Raymond

10.Apr.1938

113St. Johns, EasterRenner, Raymond

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasRenner, Raymond

1942

116EasterRenner, Raymond

1944

112St. John, EasterRenner, Raymond

24.Mar.1940

111St. JohannesRenner, Raymond

25.Dec.1938

113St. JohannesRenner, Raymond

26.Dec.1940

111St. JohannesRenner, Raymond

28.May.1939

117Renner, Raymond

31.Dec.1946

118Renner, Raymond

4.Jan.1948

111St. JohannesRenner, Raymond

6.Jun.1938

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Richard

3.Apr.1953

126Renner, Robert

1.Sep.1963

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Robert

11.Apr.1954

125Renner, Robert

11.Mar.1962

126Renner, Robert

12.Apr.1963

104Renner, Robert

13.Apr.1925 4.Apr.1926

125Renner, Robert

14.Apr.1960
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127Renner, Robert

15.Aug.1965

104Renner, Robert

17.May.1922 27.May.1923

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostRenner, Robert

17.May.1937

127Renner, Robert

2.Aug.1964

103Renner, Robert

25.Dec.1927 21.Apr.1930

117Renner, Robert

26.May.1947

126Renner, Robert

27.Mar.1964

111Friedens GemeindeRenner, Robert

29.May.1939

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Robert

3.Apr.1953

124Friedens GemeindeRenner, Robert

3.Apr.1958

125Renner, Robert

31.Mar.1961

127Renner, Robert

4.Jul.1965

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostRenner, Robert

5.Jun.1938

123Friedens GemeindeRenner, Robert

5.May.1937

127Renner, Robert

6.Feb.1966

126Renner, Robert

6.Oct.1963

122Friedens GemeindeRenner, Robert

8.Apr.1955

117Renner, Ruth

1.Jan.1947

116ChristmasRenner, Ruth

1945

116ConfirmationRenner, Ruth

1945

117Easter MondayRenner, Ruth

1946

118Renner, Ruth

21.Dec.1947
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120St. Johannes GemeindeRenner, Shirley

11.Apr.1952

120St. Johannes GemeindeRenner, Shirley

14.Dec.1952

119St. John's, ZapRenner, Shirley

29.May.1950

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Shirley

3.Apr.1953

121Friedens GemeindeRenner, Shirley

6.Dec.1953

119Renner, Shirley

6.Nov.1949

120Friedens GemeindeRenner, Shirley

7.Dec.1952

124St. Johannes GemeindeRenner, Wayne

6.Jul.1958

120Friedens GemeindeRichau, Bernice

7.Dec.1952

118Richau, Delores

21.Dec.1947

118Richau, Delores

25.Apr.1948

117Richau, Delores

26.May.1947

120Friedens GemeindeRicker, Bernice

9.Dec.1951

127Ricker, Eddie

8.Apr.1966

119Friedens GemeindeRicker, Ella

10.Dec.1950

120Friedens GemeindeRicker, Hanah

7.Dec.1952

120Friedens GemeindeRicker, Hannah

10.Apr.1952

120Friedens GemeindeRicker, Hannah

22.Jul.1951

122Friedens GemeindeRicker, Hannah

5.Dec.1954

121Friedens GemeindeRicker, Hannah

6.Dec.1953

127Ricker, Mrs. Eddie

8.Apr.1966

125Ricker, Mrs. Ted

14.Apr.1960
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127Ricker, Mrs. Ted

2.Aug.1964

120Friedens GemeindeRicker, Mrs. Teophil

22.Jul.1951

124Friedens GemeindeRicker, Mrs. Teophil

3.Apr.1958

126Ricker, Mrs. Theo

1.Sep.1963

120Friedens GemeindeRicker, Mrs. Theo

10.Apr.1952

127Ricker, Mrs. Theo

16.Apr.1965

127Ricker, Mrs. Theo

2.Feb.1965

125Ricker, Mrs. Theo

26.Dec.1961

127Ricker, Mrs. Theo

3.Oct.1965

125Ricker, Mrs. Theo

31.Mar.1961

127Ricker, Mrs. Theo

6.Feb.1966

126Ricker, Mrs. Theo

6.Oct.1963

127Ricker, Mrs. Theo

8.Dec.1965

119Friedens GemeindeRicker, Mrs. Theophil

10.Dec.1950

119Friedens GemeindeRicker, Mrs. Theophil

13.May.1951

124Friedens GemeindeRicker, Mrs. Theophil

14.Dec.1958

119Peace CongregationRicker, Mrs. Theophil

14.May.1950

124Friedens GemeindeRicker, Mrs. Theophil

15.Dec.1957

127Ricker, Mrs. Theophil

16.Jun.1964

124Friedens GemeindeRicker, Mrs. Theophil

27.Mar.1959

126Ricker, Mrs. Theophil

27.Mar.1964

127Ricker, Mrs. Theophil

27.Sep.1964
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126Ricker, Mrs. Theophil

28.Feb.1963

122Friedens GemeindeRicker, Mrs. Theophil

5.Dec.1954

121Friedens GemeindeRicker, Mrs. Theophil

6.Dec.1953

120Friedens GemeindeRicker, Mrs. Theophil

7.Dec.1952

123Friedens GemeindeRicker, Mrs. Theophil

8.Apr.1955

127Ricker, Mrs. Theophil

8.Apr.1966

127Ricker, Mrs. Walter

2.Aug.1964

126Ricker, Mrs. Walter

27.Mar.1964

126Ricker, Mrs. Walter

28.Feb.1963

127Ricker, Mrs. Walter

3.Oct.1965

125Ricker, Ted

14.Apr.1960

127Ricker, Ted

2.Aug.1964

126Ricker, Theo

1.Sep.1963

120Friedens GemeindeRicker, Theo

10.Apr.1952

127Ricker, Theo

16.Apr.1965

127Ricker, Theo

2.Feb.1965

125Ricker, Theo

26.Dec.1961

127Ricker, Theo

3.Oct.1965

125Ricker, Theo

31.Mar.1961

127Ricker, Theo

6.Feb.1966

126Ricker, Theo

6.Oct.1963

127Ricker, Theo

8.Dec.1965
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119Friedens GemeindeRicker, Theophil

10.Dec.1950

119Friedens GemeindeRicker, Theophil

13.May.1951

124Friedens GemeindeRicker, Theophil

14.Dec.1958

119Peace CongregationRicker, Theophil

14.May.1950

124Friedens GemeindeRicker, Theophil

15.Dec.1957

127Ricker, Theophil

16.Jun.1964

120Friedens GemeindeRicker, Theophil

22.Jul.1951

124Friedens GemeindeRicker, Theophil

27.Mar.1959

126Ricker, Theophil

27.Mar.1964

127Ricker, Theophil

27.Sep.1964

126Ricker, Theophil

28.Feb.1963

124Friedens GemeindeRicker, Theophil

3.Apr.1958

122Friedens GemeindeRicker, Theophil

5.Dec.1954

121Friedens GemeindeRicker, Theophil

6.Dec.1953

120Friedens GemeindeRicker, Theophil

7.Dec.1952

123Friedens GemeindeRicker, Theophil

8.Apr.1955

127Ricker, Theophil

8.Apr.1966

125Ricker, Walter

14.Apr.1960

124Friedens GemeindeRicker, Walter

15.Dec.1957

125Ricker, Walter

17.Jun.1962

127Ricker, Walter

2.Aug.1964

125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Ricker, Walter

20.Dec.1959
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121St. Johannes GemeindeRicker, Walter

27.Jun.1954

124Friedens GemeindeRicker, Walter

27.Mar.1959

126Ricker, Walter

27.Mar.1964

126Ricker, Walter

28.Feb.1963

124Friedens GemeindeRicker, Walter

3.Apr.1958

127Ricker, Walter

3.Oct.1965

125Ricker, Walter

31.Mar.1961

122Friedens GemeindeRicker, Walter

5.Dec.1954

123Friedens GemeindeRicker, Walter

5.May.1937

123Friedens GemeindeRicker, Walter

8.Apr.1955

103Riegel, John

103Riegel, John

24.Mar.1921

103Riegel, Mrs. John

103Riegel, Mrs. John

110St. Johannes, PentecostRoht, Heinrich

16.May.1937

112St. JohnRoht, Heinrich

25.Dec.1939

111St. JohannesRoht, Heinrich

28.May.1939

105Johannes GemeindeRoht, Heinrich

Christmas 1930

110St. Johannes, EasterRoht, Henry

17.Apr.1938

110St. Johannes, EasterRoht, Ludwig

17.Apr.1938

105Johannes GemeindeRoht, Ludwig

Christmas 1930

110St. Johannes, PentecostRoht, Mrs. Heinrich

16.May.1937
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112St. JohnRoht, Mrs. Heinrich

25.Dec.1939

111St. JohannesRoht, Mrs. Heinrich

28.May.1939

111St. Johannes, EasterRoht, Mrs. Henry

17.Apr.1938

108St. JohannesRoht, Mrs. L

11.Jun.1935

110St. Johannes, PentecostRoht, Mrs. Ludwig

16.May.1937

110St. Johannes, EasterRoht, Mrs. Ludwig

17.Apr.1938

105Johannes GemeindeRoht, Mrs. Ludwig

Christmas 1930

104Pent = PentecostRoth,

Pent.1927 20.Apr.1930

104Roth, Bessie

26.Dec.1928

116Roth, Emma

26.Dec.1944

104Roth, Heinrich

104Roth, Heinrich

117Roth, Heinrich

19.Apr.1946

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasRoth, Heinrich

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasRoth, Heinrich

1942

115ChristmasRoth, Heinrich

1943

116PentecostRoth, Heinrich

1944

116Roth, Heinrich

20.May.1945

104Roth, Heinrich

26.Dec.1928

113St. JohannesRoth, Heinrich

26.Dec.1940

1061933 = Twice in.1933Roth, Katharina

1931 1933

1061933 = Twice in.1933Roth, Ludwig

1931
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113St. Johns, EasterRoth, Ludwig

1941

103Roth, Ludwig (Mrs?)

103Roth, Ludwig (Mrs?)

5.Apr.1926

103Roth, Ludwig Jr

103Roth, Ludwig Jr

5.Apr.1926

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Roth, Ludwig Sr

1931

117Roth, Mrs. Heinrich

19.Apr.1946

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasRoth, Mrs. Heinrich

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasRoth, Mrs. Heinrich

1942

115ChristmasRoth, Mrs. Heinrich

1943

116PentecostRoth, Mrs. Heinrich

1944

116Roth, Mrs. Heinrich

20.May.1945

113St. JohannesRoth, Mrs. Heinrich

26.Dec.1940

113St. Johns, EasterRoth, Mrs. Ludwig

1941

104Roth, Mrs. Roth

108St. Johannes, EasterSailer, Alfred

22.Apr.1935

108St. JohannesSailer, Alfred

25.Dec.1934

109St. JohannesSailer, Alfred

26.Dec.1935

110St. JohannesSailer, Alfred

26.Dec.1937

1071933 = Twice in.1933Sailer, Erlfried

1934

109St. Johannes, EasterSailer, Erwin

12.Apr.1936

110St. Johannes, EasterSailer, Erwin

17.Apr.1938
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1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Sailer, Erwin

1931 1932 1933 1934

108St. Johannes, EasterSailer, Erwin

22.Apr.1935

108St. JohannesSailer, Erwin

25.Dec.1934

111St. JohannesSailer, Erwin

25.Dec.1938

109St. JohannesSailer, Erwin

26.Dec.1935

110St. JohannesSailer, Erwin

26.Dec.1937

111St. JohannesSailer, Erwin

28.May.1939

109St. Johannes, EasterSailer, Hertha

12.Apr.1936

110St. Johannes, EasterSailer, Hertha

17.Apr.1938

1071932 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Sailer, Hertha

1932 1933 1934

108St. Johannes, EasterSailer, Hertha

22.Apr.1935

108St. JohannesSailer, Hertha

25.Dec.1934

110St. JohannesSailer, Hertha

25.Dec.1936

111St. JohannesSailer, Hertha

25.Dec.1938

109St. JohannesSailer, Hertha

26.Dec.1935

110St. JohannesSailer, Hertha

26.Dec.1937

111St. JohannesSailer, Hertha

28.May.1939

110St. Johannes, EasterSailer, Hertha

29.Mar.1937

124Friedens GemeindeSailer, Mrs. Reynold

15.Dec.1957

121Friedens GemeindeSailer, Mrs. Reynold

3.Apr.1953

123Friedens GemeindeSailer, Mrs. Reynold

5.May.1937

121Friedens GemeindeSailer, Mrs. Reynold

6.Dec.1953
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123Friedens GemeindeSailer, Mrs. Reynold

8.Apr.1955

120Friedens GemeindeSailer, Mrs. Reynold

9.Dec.1951

109St. Johannes, EasterSailer, Mrs. Rudolph

12.Apr.1936

110St. Johannes, EasterSailer, Mrs. Rudolph

17.Apr.1938

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationSailer, Mrs. Rudolph

21.Mar.1937

108St. JohannesSailer, Mrs. Rudolph

25.Dec.1934

111St. JohannesSailer, Mrs. Rudolph

25.Dec.1938

102KasmerSailer, Rebeka

1916 1920

104Sailer, Rebekka

1.Jul.1923

1061933 = Twice in.1933Sailer, Rebekka

1931 1932 1933 1934

104Sailer, Rebekka

5.Apr.1926

109St. JohannesSailer, Reinold

25.Dec.1936

124Friedens GemeindeSailer, Reynold

15.Dec.1957

110St. Johannes, EasterSailer, Reynold

17.Apr.1938

111St. JohannesSailer, Reynold

25.Dec.1938

110St. JohannesSailer, Reynold

26.Dec.1937

111St. JohannesSailer, Reynold

28.May.1939

110St. Johannes, EasterSailer, Reynold

29.Mar.1937

121Friedens GemeindeSailer, Reynold

3.Apr.1953

123Friedens GemeindeSailer, Reynold

5.May.1937

121Friedens GemeindeSailer, Reynold

6.Dec.1953

123Friedens GemeindeSailer, Reynold

8.Apr.1955
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120Friedens GemeindeSailer, Reynold

9.Dec.1951

110St. Johannes, EasterSailer, Richard

17.Apr.1938

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationSailer, Richard

21.Mar.1937

111St. JohannesSailer, Richard

25.Dec.1938

110St. JohannesSailer, Richard

26.Dec.1937

111St. JohannesSailer, Richard

28.May.1939

109St. Johannes, ConfirmationSailer, Rinold

5.Apr.1936

110ConfirmationSailer, Ruby

10.Apr.1938

111St. JohannesSailer, Ruby

25.Dec.1938

111St. JohannesSailer, Ruby

28.May.1939

104Sailer, Rudolf

1.Jul.1923

102KasmerSailer, Rudolf

1916

1061933 = Twice in.1933Sailer, Rudolf

1931 1932 1933 1934

104Sailer, Rudolf

5.Apr.1926

109St. Johannes, EasterSailer, Rudolph

12.Apr.1936

110St. Johannes, EasterSailer, Rudolph

17.Apr.1938

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationSailer, Rudolph

21.Mar.1937

108St. JohannesSailer, Rudolph

25.Dec.1934

111St. JohannesSailer, Rudolph

25.Dec.1938

1061933 = Twice in.1933Schell, Arthur

1931 1932 1933 1934

108St. JohannesSchell, Arthur

25.Dec.1934

109St. JohannesSchell, Arthur

26.Dec.1935
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104Schell, Arthur

31.Mar.1929 20.Apr.1930

105Johannes GemeindeSchell, Arthur

Christmas 1930

109St. Johannes, ConfirmationSchell, Doris

5.Apr.1936

102KasmerSchell, Fr.

1061933 = Twice in.1933Schell, Fred

1931 1932 1933 1934

108St. JohannesSchell, Fred

25.Dec.1934

104Schell, Friedrich

1.Apr.1928 20.Apr.1930

109St. Johannes, PentecostSchell, Friedrich

1.Jun.1936

109St. JohannesSchell, Friedrich

26.Dec.1935

103Schell, Friedrich

27.Dec.1925

103Schell, Friedrich

5.Feb.1922 6.Jan.1924

1061933 = Twice in.1933Schell, Harold

1931 1932 1933 1934

105Schell, Harold

20.Apr.1930

105Johannes GemeindeSchell, Harold

Christmas 1930

109St. JohannesSchell, Herald

26.Dec.1935

108St. JohannesSchell, Herold

25.Dec.1934

104Schell, Leola

1.Apr.1928 20.Apr.1930

1061933 = Twice in.1933Schell, Leola

1931 1932 1933 1934

105Johannes GemeindeSchell, Leola

Christmas 1930

102KasmerSchell, Mrs. Fr.

1061933 = Twice in.1933Schell, Mrs. Fred

1931 1932 1933 1934

108St. JohannesSchell, Mrs. Fred

25.Dec.1934
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104Schell, Mrs. Friedrich

1.Apr.1928 20.Apr.1930

109St. Johannes, PentecostSchell, Mrs. Friedrich

1.Jun.1936

109St. JohannesSchell, Mrs. Friedrich

26.Dec.1935

103Schell, Mrs. Friedrich

27.Dec.1925

103Schell, Mrs. Friedrich

5.Feb.1922 6.Jan.1924

1071932 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Schell, Norma

1932 1933 1934

108St. JohannesSchell, Norma

25.Dec.1934

109St. JohannesSchell, Norma

26.Dec.1935

1071933 = Twice in.1933Schell, Ruth

1934

109St. JohannesSchell, Ruth

26.Dec.1935

123St. Johannes GemeindeScheurer, Roger

1.Jul.1956

124St. Johannes GemeindeScheurer, Roger

4.Apr.1956

124St. Johannes GemeindeScheurer, Roger

8.Dec.1957

123St. Johannes GemeindeScheurer, Roger

9.Dec.1956

125Friedens GemeindeScheurer, Sandra

28.Jun.1959

108St. JohannesSchmierer, Katharina

25.Dec.1934

109St. JohannesSchmierer, Katharina

25.Dec.1936

109St. Johannes, EasterSchmierer, Mrs

12.Apr.1936

109St. JohannesSchmierer, Mrs. J

25.Dec.1936

111St. JohannesSchmierer, Mrs. J

25.Dec.1938

110St. JohannesSchmierer, Mrs. J

26.Dec.1937

109St. JohannesSchmierer, Mrs. J

27.Nov.1935
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111St. JohannesSchmierer, Mrs. J

28.May.1939

111St. JohannesSchmierer, Mrs. J

6.Jun.1938

110St. Johannes, PentecostSchmierer, Mrs. J.

16.May.1937

108St. Johannes, EasterSchmierer, Mrs. K

22.Apr.1935

108St. Johannes, EasterSchmierer, Mrs. Rev. J

22.Apr.1935

102KasmerSchock, Jacob

102KasmerSchock, Mrs.Jacob

112St. John, EasterSpier, Friedrich

24.Mar.1940

115EasterSpier, Fritz

25.Apr.1943

112St. John, EasterSpier, Mrs. Friedrich

24.Mar.1940

115EasterSpier, Mrs. Fritz

25.Apr.1943

115ConfirmationSpier, Ralph

13.Jun.1943

116Spier, Ralph

21.May.1945

103Srakowi, Mrs. Philipp

103Srakowi, Mrs. Philipp

5.Jun.1922

103Srakowi, Philipp

103Srakowi, Philipp

5.Jun.1922

102KasmerSrazowy, Mrs. Philipp

1914 1915 1920

102KasmerSrazowy, Philipp

1914 1915 1920

104Tesky, Carl

104Tesky, Carl

4.Apr.1926

103Tesky, Karl
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103Tesky, Karl

104Tesky, Mrs. Carl

104Tesky, Mrs. Carl

4.Apr.1926

103Tesky, Mrs. Karl

103Tesky, Mrs. Karl

119Traxel, Erna

6.Nov.1949

121Friedens GemeindeTraxel, La Roy

5.Jul.1953

126Traxel, La Verna

1.Sep.1963

125Friedens GemeindeTraxel, La Verna

28.Jun.1959

125Traxel, Laverne

20.Apr.1962

121St. Johannes GemeindeTraxel, Le Roy

13.Dec.1953

122St. Johannes GemeindeTraxel, Leroy

4.Dec.1955

125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Traxel, Louanna

20.Dec.1959

121St. Johannes GemeindeTraxel, Mrs. Robert

13.Dec.1953

120St. Johannes GemeindeTraxel, Mrs. Robert

14.Dec.1952

119St. Johannes GemeindeTraxel, Mrs. Robert

17.Dec.1950

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasTraxel, Mrs. Robert

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasTraxel, Mrs. Robert

1942

115ChristmasTraxel, Mrs. Robert

1943

122St. Johannes GemeindeTraxel, Mrs. Robert

4.Dec.1955

118Traxel, Mrs. Robert

4.Jan.1948

116Traxel, Mrs. Robert

6.Jan.1946
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111St. JohannesTraxel, Mrs. Wilhelm

10.Apr.1939

113St. Johns, EasterTraxel, Mrs. Wilhelm

1941

121St. Johannes GemeindeTraxel, Robert

13.Dec.1953

120St. Johannes GemeindeTraxel, Robert

14.Dec.1952

119St. Johannes GemeindeTraxel, Robert

17.Dec.1950

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasTraxel, Robert

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasTraxel, Robert

1942

115ChristmasTraxel, Robert

1943

122St. Johannes GemeindeTraxel, Robert

4.Dec.1955

118Traxel, Robert

4.Jan.1948

116Traxel, Robert

6.Jan.1946

119Traxel, Robert

6.Nov.1949

111St. JohannesTraxel, Wilhelm

10.Apr.1939

113St. Johns, EasterTraxel, Wilhelm

1941

104Ude, Andreas

109St. Johannes, EasterUde, Andreas

12.Apr.1936

110St. Johannes, EasterUde, Andreas

17.Apr.1938

1061933 = Twice in.1933Ude, Andreas

1931 1932 1933 1934

113St. Johns, EasterUde, Andreas

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasUde, Andreas

1942

115ChristmasUde, Andreas

1943

116PentecostUde, Andreas

1944
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116Ude, Andreas

20.May.1945

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationUde, Andreas

21.Mar.1937

110St. JohannesUde, Andreas

25.Dec.1936

112St. JohnUde, Andreas

25.Dec.1939

116Ude, Andreas

26.Dec.1944

104Ude, Andreas

4.Apr.1926

105Johannes GemeindeUde, Andreas

Christmas 1930

104Pent = PentecostUde, Andreas

Pent.1927 31.Mar.1929

119communion for illnessUde, Andrew

19.Aug.1950

119Ude, Andrew

6.Nov.1949

119Ude, Clara

6.Nov.1949

109St. Johannes, EasterUde, Edna

12.Apr.1936

1071933 = Twice in.1933Ude, Edna

1933 1934

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasUde, Edna

1941

115ChristmasUde, Edna

1943

116PentecostUde, Edna

1944

118communion for illnessUde, Edna

21.Oct.1948

108St. Johannes, EasterUde, Edna

22.Apr.1935

110St. JohannesUde, Edna

25.Dec.1936

111St. JohannesUde, Edna

25.Dec.1938

113St. JohannesUde, Edna

26.Dec.1940

108St. JohannesUde, Edna

27.Nov.1935
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110St. Johannes, EasterUde, Edna

29.Mar.1937

111St. JohannesUde, Edna

6.Jun.1938

118Ude, Elisabeth

19.Sep.1948

1061933 = Twice in.1933Ude, Elisabeth

1931 1932 1933

109St. Johannes, EasterUde, Emma

12.Apr.1936

1071933 = Twice in.1933Ude, Emma

1933 1934

108St. Johannes, EasterUde, Emma

22.Apr.1935

110St. JohannesUde, Emma

25.Dec.1936

108St. JohannesUde, Emma

27.Nov.1935

110St. Johannes, EasterUde, Emma

29.Mar.1937

110St. Johannes, EasterUde, Friedrich

17.Apr.1938

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Ude, Friedrich

1931 1932 1933 1934

112St. John, EasterUde, Fritz

24.Mar.1940

104Ude, Hilda

1.Apr.1928 26.Dec.1928

1061931 confirmation, 1933 = Twice in.1933Ude, Hilda

1931 1932 1933

105Johannes GemeindeUde, Hilda

Christmas 1930

112St. JohnUde, Jacob

25.Dec.1939

113St. JohannesUde, Jacob

26.Dec.1940

104Ude, Katey

31.Mar.1929

1061933 = Twice in.1933Ude, Katharina

1931 1932 1933 1934

108St. Johannes, EasterUde, Katharina

22.Apr.1935

108St. JohannesUde, Katharina

27.Nov.1935
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105Johannes GemeindeUde, Katharina

Christmas 1930

109St. Johannes, EasterUde, Katherine

12.Apr.1936

109St. JohannesUde, Katherine

25.Dec.1936

118ConfirmationUde, Lorene

6.Jul.1947

115ConfirmationUde, Louise

13.Jun.1943

115ChristmasUde, Louise

1943

116EasterUde, Louise

1944

113St. Johannes, 1st Day of ChristmasUde, Melita

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasUde, Melita

1942

116EasterUde, Melita

1944

116Ude, Melita

26.Dec.1944

111St. JohannesUde, Mrs. A

28.May.1939

110St. Johannes, EasterUde, Mrs. A

29.Mar.1937

104Ude, Mrs. Andreas

113St. Johns, EasterUde, Mrs. Andreas

1941

1141st Day of ChristmasUde, Mrs. Andreas

1942

115ChristmasUde, Mrs. Andreas

1943

116PentecostUde, Mrs. Andreas

1944

116Ude, Mrs. Andreas

20.May.1945

110St. JohannesUde, Mrs. Andreas

25.Dec.1936

112St. JohnUde, Mrs. Andreas

25.Dec.1939

109St. JohannesUde, Mrs. Andreas

26.Dec.1935
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116Ude, Mrs. Andreas

26.Dec.1944

104Ude, Mrs. Andreas

4.Apr.1926

105Johannes GemeindeUde, Mrs. Andreas

Christmas 1930

104Pent = PentecostUde, Mrs. Andreas

Pent.1927 31.Mar.1929

119Ude, Mrs. Andrew

6.Nov.1949

119Ude, Sam

6.Nov.1949

110St. Johannes, PentecostUde, Samuel

16.May.1937

110St. Johannes, EasterUde, Samuel

17.Apr.1938

1141st Day of ChristmasUde, Samuel

1942

115ChristmasUde, Samuel

1943

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationUde, Samuel

21.Mar.1937

111St. JohannesUde, Samuel

25.Dec.1938

112St. JohnUde, Samuel

25.Dec.1939

116Ude, Samuel

26.Dec.1944

111St. JohannesUde, Samuel

28.May.1939

103Weber, Andreas

104Weber, Andreas

103Weber, Andreas

25.Mar.1921 17.May.1922

104Weber, Andreas

27.May.1923 5.May.1924

104Weber, Katharina

104Weber, Katharina

27.May.1923 5.May.1924

103Weber, Mrs. Andreas



PageNotesName

Friday, August 9, 2024 Page 159 of 168

Dates

103Weber, Mrs. Andreas

25.Mar.1921 17.May.1922

103Wegerele, Heinrich

103Wegerele, Heinrich

6.Jan.1924

103Wegerele, Katharina

12.Apr.1925

103Wegerele, Katharina

6.Jan.1924

103Wegerele, Mrs

103Wegerele, Mrs

5.Jun.1922 1.Jul.1923 6.Jan.1924

103Wegerele, Wilhelm

103Wegerele, Wilhelm

26.Jul.1924

102KasmerWegerle , Catharina

1914 1919 1920

102KasmerWegerle , Heinrich

1920

102KasmerWegerle , Jacobine

1914

102KasmerWegerle , Joh. Jr

1915 1916 1919

102KasmerWegerle , Joh. Sr.

1914 1915 1919

102KasmerWegerle , Mrs. Joh.

1914 1915 1919 1920

102KasmerWegerle , Mrs. Pauline

1916 1919

102KasmerWegerle , Pauline

1915 1916

104Pent = PentecostWegerle, Katharina

Pent.1927 31.Mar.1929

104Wegerle, Katharina Jr

104Wegerle, Mrs. K

1.Apr.1928

104Pent = PentecostWegerle, Mrs. Wilhelm

Pent.1927

104Pent = PentecostWegerle, Wilhelm

Pent.1927
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102KasmerWeidner, Joh

1914

117Weigum, Adolf

1.Jan.1947

1152nd Day of ChristmasWeigum, Adolf

1943

115Good FridayWeigum, Adolf

1944

116Good FridayWeigum, Adolf

1945

112Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Adolf

22.Mar.1940

112Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Adolf

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Adolf

26.Dec.1938

118ConfirmationWeigum, Carline

6.Jul.1947

118ConfirmationWeigum, Clifford

6.Jul.1947

102KasmerWeigum, Con.

1915

103Weigum, Conrad

103Weigum, Conrad

112Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Conrad

22.Mar.1940

112Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Conrad

22.Mar.1940

105Weigum, Conrad

31.Mar.1929

111Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Delores

2.Apr.1939

112Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Delores

25.Dec.1940

1071933 = Twice in.1933Weigum, Eduard

1934

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterWeigum, Edward

13.Apr.1936

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationWeigum, Edward

21.Mar.1937

111Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Edward

29.May.1939
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111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostWeigum, Edward

5.Jun.1938

112Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Elenora

22.Mar.1940

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationWeigum, Fern

21.Mar.1937

112Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Fern

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Fern

29.May.1939

105Weigum, Frieda

20.Apr.1930

112Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Gertha

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Gertha

29.May.1939

1152nd Day of ChristmasWeigum, Gladys

1942

1152nd Day of ChristmasWeigum, Gladys

1943

116Good FridayWeigum, Gladys

1945

114Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationWeigum, Gladys

28.Jun.1942

105Weigum, Herbert

31.Mar.1929

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasWeigum, Hertha

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasWeigum, Hertha

1942

112Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Hertha

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Hertha

29.May.1939

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasWeigum, Leona

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasWeigum, Leona

1943

112St. JohannesWeigum, Leona

23.Jun.1940

116ConfirmationWeigum, Leonard

1945

117Weigum, Leonard

26.May.1947
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122Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Leonard

5.Dec.1954

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationWeigum, Lorena

21.Mar.1937

112Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Lorene

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostWeigum, Lorine

5.Jun.1938

102KasmerWeigum, Mrs.

1915

117Weigum, Mrs. Adolf

1.Jan.1947

1152nd Day of ChristmasWeigum, Mrs. Adolf

1943

115Good FridayWeigum, Mrs. Adolf

1944

116Good FridayWeigum, Mrs. Adolf

1945

112Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Mrs. Adolf

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Mrs. Adolf

26.Dec.1938

103Weigum, Mrs. Conrad

103Weigum, Mrs. Conrad

105Weigum, Mrs. Conrad

31.Mar.1929

1071933 = Twice in.1933Weigum, Mrs. Eduard

1934

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterWeigum, Mrs. Edward

13.Apr.1936

110Friedens Gemeinde, ConfirmationWeigum, Mrs. Edward

21.Mar.1937

111Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Mrs. Edward

29.May.1939

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostWeigum, Mrs. Edward

5.Jun.1938

112Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Paulina

22.Mar.1940

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasWeigum, Raymond

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasWeigum, Raymond

1942
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1152nd Day of ChristmasWeigum, Raymond

1943

117Easter MondayWeigum, Raymond

1946

111Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Raymond

26.Dec.1938

108Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Rosa

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterWeigum, Rosa

13.Apr.1936

1071933 = Twice in.1933Weigum, Rosa

1933 1934

112Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Rosa

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Rosa

29.May.1939

120Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Selma

10.Apr.1952

119Peace CongregationWeigum, Selma

14.May.1950

120St. Johannes GemeindeWeigum, Shirley

13.Jul.1952

122Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Shirley

5.Dec.1954

122Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Shirley

8.Apr.1955

108Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Walter

10.Jun.1935

109Friedens Gemeinde, EasterWeigum, Walter

13.Apr.1936

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostWeigum, Walter

17.May.1937

1071933 = Twice in.1933Weigum, Walter

1933 1934

112Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Walter

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeWeigum, Walter

29.May.1939

117Easter MondayWeiss, Edmont

1946

117Easter MondayWeiss, Mrs. Edmont

1946

104Werner, Elisabeth

13.Apr.1925
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104Werner, Elisabeth

27.May.1923 5.May.1924

104Werner, Frieda

104Werner, Frieda

5.May.1924

104Werner, Herbert

104Werner, Herbert

5.May.1924

102KasmerWerner, Mrs.

103Werner, Mrs. Philipp

10.Jan.1926

103Werner, Mrs. Philipp

25.Mar.1921

102KasmerWerner, Phil

103Werner, Philipp

10.Jan.1926

104Werner, Philipp

13.Apr.1925

103Werner, Philipp

25.Mar.1921

104Werner, Philipp

27.May.1923 5.May.1924

111St. JohannesWidemeyer, Hilda

6.Jun.1938

112St. JohannesWiedenmeyer, Delora

23.Jun.1940

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostWiedrich, Conrad

17.May.1937

110Friedens GemeindeWiedrich, Conrad

26.Dec.1936

111Friedens GemeindeWiedrich, Conrad

29.May.1939

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostWiedrich, Conrad

5.Jun.1938

117Wiedrich, Edna

1.Jan.1947

115ConfirmationWiedrich, Edna

13.Jun.1943

118Wiedrich, Edna

19.Sep.1948
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1152nd Day of ChristmasWiedrich, Edna

1943

116ChristmasWiedrich, Edna

1944

118Wiedrich, Edna

21.Dec.1947

118Wiedrich, Edna

25.Apr.1948

117Wiedrich, Edna

26.May.1947

119Wiedrich, Edna

8.May.1949

119Friedens GemeindeWiedrich, Konrad

10.Dec.1950

112St. John ConfirmationWiedrich, Lucille

17.Mar.1940

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasWiedrich, Lucille

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasWiedrich, Lucille

1942

1152nd Day of ChristmasWiedrich, Lucille

1943

112Friedens GemeindeWiedrich, Lucille

25.Dec.1940

110Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostWiedrich, Mrs. Conrad

17.May.1937

110Friedens GemeindeWiedrich, Mrs. Conrad

26.Dec.1936

111Friedens GemeindeWiedrich, Mrs. Conrad

29.May.1939

111Friedens Gemeinde, PentecostWiedrich, Mrs. Conrad

5.Jun.1938

118Wiedrich, Mrs. K

19.Sep.1948

119Friedens GemeindeWiedrich, Mrs. Konrad

10.Dec.1950

110ConfirmationWiedrich, Ruby

10.Apr.1938

114Friedens Gemeinde, 2nd Day of ChristmasWiedrich, Ruby

1941

1152nd Day of ChristmasWiedrich, Ruby

1942

112Friedens GemeindeWiedrich, Ruby

22.Mar.1940
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112Friedens GemeindeWiedrich, Ruby

25.Dec.1940

111Friedens GemeindeWiedrich, Ruby

26.Dec.1938

126Wolf, Dallas

12.Apr.1963

125Wolf, Dallas

12.Jun.1960

127Wolf, Dallas

16.Apr.1965

127Wolf, Dallas

2.Aug.1964

125Wolf, Dallas

20.Apr.1962

125Wolf, Dallas

23.Dec.1962

125Wolf, Dallas

26.Dec.1961

126Wolf, Dallas

6.Oct.1963

127Wolf, Dallas

8.Apr.1966

125Wolf, Ernest

12.Jun.1960

121St. Johannes GemeindeWolf, Ernest

16.Apr.1954

127Wolf, Ernest

16.Apr.1965

126Wolf, Ernest

16.Jun.1963

127Wolf, Ernest

16.Jun.1964

127Wolf, Ernest

2.Aug.1964

125Wolf, Ernest

20.Apr.1962

125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Wolf, Ernest

20.Dec.1959

125Wolf, Ernest

23.Dec.1962

125Wolf, Ernest

26.Dec.1961

124St. Johannes GemeindeWolf, Ernest

26.Mar.1959
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126Wolf, Ernest

28.Feb.1963

122St. Johannes GemeindeWolf, Ernest

4.Dec.1955

127Wolf, Ernest

6.Jun.1965

126Wolf, Ernest

6.Oct.1963

127Wolf, Ernest

8.Apr.1966

123St. Johannes GemeindeWolf, Ernest

8.Dec.1957

123St. Johannes GemeindeWolf, Ernest

9.Dec.1956

121St. Johannes GemeindeWolf, Ernst

2.Apr.1953

123St. Johannes GemeindeWolf, Larry

1.Jul.1956

125Wolf, Larry

20.Apr.1962

125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Wolf, Larry

20.Dec.1959

125Wolf, Larry

26.Dec.1961

126Wolf, Larry

6.Oct.1963

124St. Johannes GemeindeWolf, Larry

7.Dec.1958

124St. Johannes GemeindeWolf, Larry

8.Dec.1957

123St. Johannes GemeindeWolf, Larry

9.Dec.1956

127Wolf, Lonnie

6.Jun.1965

127Wolf, Lonnie

8.Apr.1966

127Wolf, Marilyn

16.Apr.1965

127Wolf, Marilyn

2.Aug.1964

127Wolf, Marilyn

7.Jun.1964

127Wolf, Marilyn

8.Apr.1966
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Dates

125Wolf, Mrs. Ernest

12.Jun.1960

121St. Johannes GemeindeWolf, Mrs. Ernest

16.Apr.1954

127Wolf, Mrs. Ernest

16.Apr.1965

126Wolf, Mrs. Ernest

16.Jun.1963

127Wolf, Mrs. Ernest

16.Jun.1964

127Wolf, Mrs. Ernest

2.Aug.1964

125Wolf, Mrs. Ernest

20.Apr.1962

125Peace Evang. Ref. Church,Wolf, Mrs. Ernest

20.Dec.1959

125Wolf, Mrs. Ernest

23.Dec.1962

125Wolf, Mrs. Ernest

26.Dec.1961

124St. Johannes GemeindeWolf, Mrs. Ernest

26.Mar.1959

126Wolf, Mrs. Ernest

28.Feb.1963

122St. Johannes GemeindeWolf, Mrs. Ernest

4.Dec.1955

127Wolf, Mrs. Ernest

6.Jun.1965

126Wolf, Mrs. Ernest

6.Oct.1963

127Wolf, Mrs. Ernest

8.Apr.1966

123St. Johannes GemeindeWolf, Mrs. Ernest

8.Dec.1957

123St. Johannes GemeindeWolf, Mrs. Ernest

9.Dec.1956

121St. Johannes GemeindeWolf, Mrs. Ernst

2.Apr.1953




